
������������������������������������������
�����������������������������������������������

�
	�����������������

���������������



O3+Maqui is formulated with 
2745 mg of purified,

highly-refined Omega-3 fish oil in 
a re-esterified triglyceride form to 

improve tear concentration,
assist with tear film stability and 

help reduce inflammation.Δ

Each O3+Maqui softgel contains 
100 mg of MaquiBright, the 

purified extract of maqui berries. 
In clinical trials, subjects with 

moderate dry eye symptoms who 
took 60mg daily of MaquiBright 
saw a significant increase in tear 
production and improvements in 

dry eye related symptoms.

THE GO TO SUPPLEMENT FOR
DRY EYE SYMPTOMS

TO ORDER CALL
(866) 752-6006

OR GO ONLINE TO
FocusLaboratories.com

LEARN MORE AT
O3MAQUI.COM

ASSISTS WITH TEAR FILM STABILITY∆  

MAY REDUCE INFLAMMATION∆ 

MAY RESTORE FUNCTION OF THE LACRIMAL GLAND∆ 

O3+Maqui™ is an innovative supplement that is formulated with two key
ingredients, Omega-3 and MaquiBright®, that help to combat dry eye symptoms, 
support eye health and promote healthy tears.∆

This statement has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. 
This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.



Pharmaceuticals

Fluorescein and Staining 5

Gonioscopy 5

Diagnostic Strips 6

Mydriatics and Cycloplegics 7

Irrigating Solutions 8

Hypertonics 8

Miscellaneous Injectables 8

Combination Anti-Infective/Inflammatory 9

Anti-Inflammatories 9

Anti-Infectives 9-10

Glaucoma Agents and Miotics 11

Emergency Response 11

Anesthetics, Topical 12

Anesthetics, Injectable 12

Dry Eye Therapy

Comfortear Punctal Plugs 13

Beaver-Visitec Punctal Plugs 14-15

Lacrimedics Plugs 16

Therapy Masks 16

Artificial Tears 16

Medical and Surgical

Alcohol and Other Antiseptics 17

Cotton Balls 17

Cotton Tipped Applicators 17

Surface Disinfectants 19

Air Deodorizers 19

Blades 20

Scalpels 20

Sterilization Supplies 21

Sutures 22

Drapes 22

Finger Cots 22

Surgical Prep 23

Skin Markers 23

Biohazard Disposal 23

Bandages and Adhesives 24

Gauze 25

Hot and Cold Packs 25

Eye Pads and Shields 27

Cauteries 27

Gloves 28-29

Masks, Caps, Gowns, and Covers 30

Eye Protection 30

PVA 31

Featured Products

Dietary Supplements 4

Eye Lid Hygiene & Cleansers 4

Medical and Surgical - Continued

Fluid Filters 31

Irrigating Cannulas 32

Syringes 32

Adapters 32

Needles 33

Winged Infusion Sets 33

Foreign Body Removal 35

Surgical Instruments

Chalazion Curettes 36

Forceps 36

Jeweler’s Forceps 37

Suture Forceps - Mosquito Forceps 37

Chalazion Forceps 37

Speculums 38

Dilators and Probes 38

Foreign Body Spuds 38

Scissors 39

Eye Care Office Supplies

Exam Room Supplies 40

Occluders 41

Vision Testing 41

Tourniquets 43

Contact Lens Cases and Supplies 43

Sundry Jars 43

Post Mydriatics 44

Tono Tip Covers 44

Paper Products 44

Thermal Paper 45-46

Soap and Hand Sanitizers 46

Bulbs

Projectors 48

Fundus Cameras 49

Ophthalmoscopes 49

Keratometers 49

Slit Lamps 52-53

Perimeters 53

Retinoscopes 54

Lensometers 54

Batteries

Batteries 55

Index

Keyword Index 56-61

Table of Contents

3

O3+Maqui is formulated with 
2745 mg of purified,

highly-refined Omega-3 fish oil in 
a re-esterified triglyceride form to 

improve tear concentration,
assist with tear film stability and 

help reduce inflammation.Δ

Each O3+Maqui softgel contains 
100 mg of MaquiBright, the 

purified extract of maqui berries. 
In clinical trials, subjects with 

moderate dry eye symptoms who 
took 60mg daily of MaquiBright 
saw a significant increase in tear 
production and improvements in 

dry eye related symptoms.

THE GO TO SUPPLEMENT FOR
DRY EYE SYMPTOMS

TO ORDER CALL
(866) 752-6006

OR GO ONLINE TO
FocusLaboratories.com

LEARN MORE AT
O3MAQUI.COM

ASSISTS WITH TEAR FILM STABILITY∆  

MAY REDUCE INFLAMMATION∆ 

MAY RESTORE FUNCTION OF THE LACRIMAL GLAND∆ 

O3+Maqui™ is an innovative supplement that is formulated with two key
ingredients, Omega-3 and MaquiBright®, that help to combat dry eye symptoms, 
support eye health and promote healthy tears.∆

This statement has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. 
This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

F
E

A
T

U
R

E
D

 P
R

O
D

U
C

T
S

4

Fluorescein Sodium & Benoxinate  Fluorescein Sodium 0.25% & Benoxinate
 HCl 0.4% Ophthalmic Solution. 

213014 Fluorescein Benoxinate with Glass Dropper 5mL

Fluorescein Sodium  Fluorescein Sodium Injection. Compare to Fluorescite™,
Angiofluor™.

204112 AK-Fluor™ Lite 10% 12 x 5mL Vial

204111 AK-Fluor™ Lite 25% 12 x 2mL Vial

Customized Fluorescein Angiography Kit A customized kit for fluorescein 
angiograms. Each kit contains your choice of: 10% or 25% dye; 21g, 23g, or 25g winged 
infusion set; 3, 5, or 10cc syringe with needle. All kits include 2 alcohol prep pads and 1 
bandage.

Customizations are also available - contact us for more information on pricing and
configuration options.

Indocyanine Green  Sterile Indocyanine Green; Contains no more than 5.0% Sodium 
Iodide.

204203 ICG Indocyanine Green Injection 6 x 25mg

204204 ICG Indocyanine Green Injection 25mg

Gonioscopic Solution  Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose 2.5%.  Compare to
Goniosol™.

213053 Goniovisc™ Gonioscopic Solution 15mL

213052 Gonak™ Gonioscopic Solution 15mL

Gonioscopic Solution Holder  Acrylic gonioscopic solution holder maintains the
solution inverted, minimizing bubbles.

414714 Gonioscopic Gel holder - Acrylic Each

O3+Maqui™  A unique supplement formulated to combat dry eye symptoms and
promote healthy tear production. SEE AD ON PAGE 67

212351 Dietary Supplement 1 Bottle  /120 softgels

TOZAL®  A dietary supplement formulated to support ocular health with a combination 
of Taurine, Omega-3 from fish oil, Lutein/Zeaxanthin, Zinc, Antioxidants, Vitamins A, B6, 
D3, and Folic Acid; and is beta-carotene free. SEE AD ON PAGE 47

212361 Dietary Supplement 1 Bottle  /90 softgels

Zenoptiq™ Spray 0.01% Hypochlorous Acid Eyelid and Eyelash Cleansing 
Solution  Relieves minor eyelid and eyelash discomfort. Gentle, non-toxic,
non-irritating, steroid and antibiotic free. SEE AD ON PAGE 50 

410153 0.01% HOCl Spray 3.38oz (100mL)

Zenoptiq™ Gel 0.0085% Hypochlorous Acid Eyelid and Eyelash
Cleansing Solution  Relieves minor eyelid and eyelash discomfort. Gentle, non-toxic, 
non-irritating, steroid and antibiotic free. SEE AD ON PAGE 50 

410152 0.0085% HOCl Gel 2.0oz (60mL)

ComfortClear® Lid Wipes  No rinse formula is designed to gently remove debris, 
including makeup, from eyelids and lashes. ComfortClear Lid Wipes are paraben, alcohol 
and fragrance free. SEE AD ON PAGE 64 

410161 Lid Hygiene Wipes 30/box

Dietary Supplements

Eye Lid Hygiene & Cleansers

Can’t find what you’re looking for? 
Our customer care representatives 
can help. Call us at 866-752-6006



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 5

P
H

A
R

M
A

C
E

U
T

IC
A

L
S

Fluorescein Sodium & Benoxinate  Fluorescein Sodium 0.25% & Benoxinate
 HCl 0.4% Ophthalmic Solution. 

213014 Fluorescein Benoxinate with Glass Dropper 5mL

Fluorescein Sodium  Fluorescein Sodium Injection. Compare to Fluorescite™,
Angiofluor™.

204112 AK-Fluor™ Lite 10% 12 x 5mL Vial

204111 AK-Fluor™ Lite 25% 12 x 2mL Vial

Customized Fluorescein Angiography Kit A customized kit for fluorescein 
angiograms. Each kit contains your choice of: 10% or 25% dye; 21g, 23g, or 25g winged 
infusion set; 3, 5, or 10cc syringe with needle. All kits include 2 alcohol prep pads and 1 
bandage.

Customizations are also available - contact us for more information on pricing and
configuration options.

Indocyanine Green  Sterile Indocyanine Green; Contains no more than 5.0% Sodium 
Iodide.

204203 ICG Indocyanine Green Injection 6 x 25mg

204204 ICG Indocyanine Green Injection 25mg

Gonioscopic Solution  Hydroxypropyl Methylcellulose 2.5%.  Compare to
Goniosol™.

213053 Goniovisc™ Gonioscopic Solution 15mL

213052 Gonak™ Gonioscopic Solution 15mL

Gonioscopic Solution Holder  Acrylic gonioscopic solution holder maintains the
solution inverted, minimizing bubbles.

414714 Gonioscopic Gel holder - Acrylic Each

O3+Maqui™  A unique supplement formulated to combat dry eye symptoms and
promote healthy tear production. SEE AD ON PAGE 67

212351 Dietary Supplement 1 Bottle  /120 softgels

TOZAL®  A dietary supplement formulated to support ocular health with a combination 
of Taurine, Omega-3 from fish oil, Lutein/Zeaxanthin, Zinc, Antioxidants, Vitamins A, B6, 
D3, and Folic Acid; and is beta-carotene free. SEE AD ON PAGE 47

212361 Dietary Supplement 1 Bottle  /90 softgels

Zenoptiq™ Spray 0.01% Hypochlorous Acid Eyelid and Eyelash Cleansing 
Solution  Relieves minor eyelid and eyelash discomfort. Gentle, non-toxic,
non-irritating, steroid and antibiotic free. SEE AD ON PAGE 50 

410153 0.01% HOCl Spray 3.38oz (100mL)

Zenoptiq™ Gel 0.0085% Hypochlorous Acid Eyelid and Eyelash
Cleansing Solution  Relieves minor eyelid and eyelash discomfort. Gentle, non-toxic, 
non-irritating, steroid and antibiotic free. SEE AD ON PAGE 50 

410152 0.0085% HOCl Gel 2.0oz (60mL)

ComfortClear® Lid Wipes  No rinse formula is designed to gently remove debris, 
including makeup, from eyelids and lashes. ComfortClear Lid Wipes are paraben, alcohol 
and fragrance free. SEE AD ON PAGE 64 

410161 Lid Hygiene Wipes 30/box

Fluorescein & Staining  

Gonioscopy Solution



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

P
H

A
R

M
A

C
E

U
T

IC
A

L
S

6

Phenylephrine  Phenylephrine HCl acts locally as a potent vasoconstrictor and
mydriatic by constricting ophthalmic blood vessels and contracting the radial muscle
of the iris. 

218602 Phenylephrine HCl Solution 2.5% 15mL

218601 Phenylephrine HCl Solution 10% 5mL

Tropicamide  An antimuscarinic drug that produces short acting mydriasis and
cycloplegia in preparation for examination.

218411 Tropicamide Solution 0.5% 15mL

218412 Tropicamide Solution 1.0% 15mL

Cyclopentolate  A cycloplegic that blocks cholinergic muscarinic receptors, which
temporarily paralyzes accommodation by relaxing the ciliary muscle and sphincter muscle 
of the iris. Used in the refraction of children and therapy of iritis.

218312 Cyclopentolate Solution 1.0% 2mL

218511 Cyclopentolate Solution 1.0% 15mL

218200 Cyclogyl® Solution 0.5% 15mL

218202 Cyclogyl® Solution 2% 15mL

Cyclomydril™  Cyclopentolate HCl 0.2% & Phenylephrine HCl 1.0%

218300 Cyclomydril™ Solution 2mL

218301 Cyclomydril™ Solution 5mL

Atropine Sulfate Temporarily paralyzes the accommodation reflex and dilates the
pupils. Generally used as a therapeutic mydriatic due to its prolonged duration and
increased side effects.

218107 Atropine Sulfate Solution 1.0% 2mL

218101 Atropine Sulfate Solution 1.0% 5mL

218103 Atropine Sulfate Solution 1.0% 15mL

218102 Atropine Sulfate Ointment 1.0% 3.5gm

Paremyd®  Hydroxyamphetamine hydrobromide 1.0%, Tropicamide 0.25% ophthalmic 
solution. For mydriasis in routine diagnostic procedures and in conditions where short 
term pupil dilation is desired.

218701 Paremyd® Solution 15mL

Fluorescein Sodium Strips Fluorescein sodium sterile ophthalmic strips for evaluating
contact lens fittings, corneal and conjuctival problems, and applanation tonometry.

213201 GloStrips™ Fluorescein Strips 1.0mg 100 per box

213202 GloStrips™ Fluorescein Strips 0.6mg 300 per box

213071 Ful-Glo™ Fluorescein Strips 0.6mg 300 per box

213101 BioGlo™ Fluorescein Strips 1.0mg  100 per box

213102 BioGlo™ Fluorescein Strips 1.0mg 300 per box

Rose Bengal Strips  Rose Bengal ophthalmic strips for evaluating corneal and conjunctival
problems.

213204 GloStrips™ Rose Bengal Strips 1.3mg 100 per box

Tear Test Strips  Schirmer style tear test strips used for evaluating and recording tear
volume.

213203 Tear Flow Test Strips with Scale (Compare to Schirmer) 100 per box

Zone Quick™  Phenol red thread tear test strip is a rapid and accurate tear volume test that 
yields objective, repeatable results.  Each sterile package contains two easy to handle, easy to 
read color changing cotton threads labeled with a millimeter ruler to measure zones in seconds.  
The product design and quick 15 seconds per eye increases patient comfort and practice
efficiency.  Zone Quick minimizes false readings often obtained from reflex tearing.

213501 Zone Quick™ Phenol Red Thread Tear Test 50 x 2 per box

pH Test Strips  Hydrion pH test papers measure the pH of a solution. To use, tear off a strip 
of pH paper, dip into test solution, and match immediately to color chart.

213811 Hydrion Insta-Chek Range: 0.0-13.0 2 x 15’ rolls

213802 Hydrion MicroFine Range: 6.0-9.5 2 x 15’ rolls

The more you order, the more you save! 
Volume Discount Pricing is available by calling our customer care

representatives who will assist you in placing your order.  

Call us at 866-752-6006.

Diagnostic Strips  



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 7

P
H

A
R

M
A

C
E

U
T

IC
A

L
S

Phenylephrine  Phenylephrine HCl acts locally as a potent vasoconstrictor and
mydriatic by constricting ophthalmic blood vessels and contracting the radial muscle
of the iris. 

218602 Phenylephrine HCl Solution 2.5% 15mL

218601 Phenylephrine HCl Solution 10% 5mL

Tropicamide  An antimuscarinic drug that produces short acting mydriasis and
cycloplegia in preparation for examination.

218411 Tropicamide Solution 0.5% 15mL

218412 Tropicamide Solution 1.0% 15mL

Cyclopentolate  A cycloplegic that blocks cholinergic muscarinic receptors, which
temporarily paralyzes accommodation by relaxing the ciliary muscle and sphincter muscle 
of the iris. Used in the refraction of children and therapy of iritis.

218312 Cyclopentolate Solution 1.0% 2mL

218511 Cyclopentolate Solution 1.0% 15mL

218200 Cyclogyl® Solution 0.5% 15mL

218202 Cyclogyl® Solution 2% 15mL

Cyclomydril™  Cyclopentolate HCl 0.2% & Phenylephrine HCl 1.0%

218300 Cyclomydril™ Solution 2mL

218301 Cyclomydril™ Solution 5mL

Atropine Sulfate Temporarily paralyzes the accommodation reflex and dilates the
pupils. Generally used as a therapeutic mydriatic due to its prolonged duration and
increased side effects.

218107 Atropine Sulfate Solution 1.0% 2mL

218101 Atropine Sulfate Solution 1.0% 5mL

218103 Atropine Sulfate Solution 1.0% 15mL

218102 Atropine Sulfate Ointment 1.0% 3.5gm

Paremyd®  Hydroxyamphetamine hydrobromide 1.0%, Tropicamide 0.25% ophthalmic 
solution. For mydriasis in routine diagnostic procedures and in conditions where short 
term pupil dilation is desired.

218701 Paremyd® Solution 15mL

Fluorescein Sodium Strips Fluorescein sodium sterile ophthalmic strips for evaluating
contact lens fittings, corneal and conjuctival problems, and applanation tonometry.

213201 GloStrips™ Fluorescein Strips 1.0mg 100 per box

213202 GloStrips™ Fluorescein Strips 0.6mg 300 per box

213071 Ful-Glo™ Fluorescein Strips 0.6mg 300 per box

213101 BioGlo™ Fluorescein Strips 1.0mg  100 per box

213102 BioGlo™ Fluorescein Strips 1.0mg 300 per box

Rose Bengal Strips  Rose Bengal ophthalmic strips for evaluating corneal and conjunctival
problems.

213204 GloStrips™ Rose Bengal Strips 1.3mg 100 per box

Tear Test Strips  Schirmer style tear test strips used for evaluating and recording tear
volume.

213203 Tear Flow Test Strips with Scale (Compare to Schirmer) 100 per box

Zone Quick™  Phenol red thread tear test strip is a rapid and accurate tear volume test that 
yields objective, repeatable results.  Each sterile package contains two easy to handle, easy to 
read color changing cotton threads labeled with a millimeter ruler to measure zones in seconds.  
The product design and quick 15 seconds per eye increases patient comfort and practice
efficiency.  Zone Quick minimizes false readings often obtained from reflex tearing.

213501 Zone Quick™ Phenol Red Thread Tear Test 50 x 2 per box

pH Test Strips  Hydrion pH test papers measure the pH of a solution. To use, tear off a strip 
of pH paper, dip into test solution, and match immediately to color chart.

213811 Hydrion Insta-Chek Range: 0.0-13.0 2 x 15’ rolls

213802 Hydrion MicroFine Range: 6.0-9.5 2 x 15’ rolls

Mydriatics & Cycloplegics



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

P
H

A
R

M
A

C
E

U
T

IC
A

L
S

8

Neomycin Polymyxin B Sulfate Dexamethasone  Compare to Maxitrol®.

208101 Neomycin Polymyxin B Dexamethasone Ointment 3.5gm

208201 Neomycin Polymyxin B Dexamethasone Solution 5mL

Sulfacetamide Sodium 10% Prednisolone Sodium Phosphate 0.23%  Compare to 
Vasocidin®.

208203 Sulfacetamide Sodium Prednisolone Sodium Phosphate Solution 5mL

Diclofenac Sodium  Topical non-steroidal.  Compare to Voltaren®.

209600 Diclofenac Sodium Solution 0.1% 2.5mL

209601 Diclofenac Sodium Solution 0.1% 5mL

Prednisolone Acetate  Topical steroid.  Compare to Pred Forte®.

209401 Prednisolone Acetate Suspension 1.0% 5mL

Fluorometholone  Topical steroid.  Compare to FML®.

209301 Fluorometholone Suspension 0.1% 5mL

209302 Fluorometholone Suspension 0.1% 10mL

Prednisone Tablets  Oral steroid.  Compare to Deltasone®.

210812 Prednisone Tablets 20mg 100/Bottle

Kenalog®  Triamcinolone Acetonide Injectable Suspension.

210401 Kenalog® Injectable 10mg/mL 5mL Vial

210403 Kenalog® Injectable 40mg/mL 1mL Vial

210404 Kenalog® Injectable 40mg/mL 5mL Vial

210402 Kenalog® Injectable 40mg/mL 10mL Vial

Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate  Injection.

210301 Dexamethasone Injectable 4mg/mL 1mL Vial

Eye Wash  Ophthalmic Irrigating solution.

217002 Eye Wash Irrigating Solution 1 oz

217003 Eye Wash Irrigating Solution 4 oz

Balanced Salt Solution  Sterile Isotonic Irrigating Solution.

217100 Balanced Salt Solution 15mL

217103 Balanced Salt Solution 500mL

Sterile Water  Sterile water for irrigation.

217201 Sterile Water 250mL

217202 Sterile Water 500mL

217203 Sterile Water 1000mL

Sodium Chloride  Sodium Chloride Hypertonic.  Compare to Muro 128®

215111 Sodium Chloride Ointment 5% 3.5gm

215112 Sodium Chloride Solution 5% 15mL

Sterile Water  For injection.

216302 Sterile Water Injectable 20mL

216303 Sterile Water Injectable Bacteriostatic 30mL

Sodium Bicarbonate  For injection.

216500 Sodium Bicarbonate Injectable 8.4% 50mL

Sodium Chloride  For injection.

216203 Sodium Chloride Bacteriostatic 0.9% 10mL

216205 Sodium Chloride Bacteriostatic 0.9% 30mL

216202 Sodium Chloride Preservative-Free 0.9% 10mL

216206 Sodium Chloride Preservative-Free 0.9% 20mL

Irrigating Solutions

Hypertonics

Miscellaneous Injectables



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 9

P
H

A
R

M
A

C
E

U
T

IC
A

L
S

Neomycin Polymyxin B Sulfate Dexamethasone  Compare to Maxitrol®.

208101 Neomycin Polymyxin B Dexamethasone Ointment 3.5gm

208201 Neomycin Polymyxin B Dexamethasone Solution 5mL

Sulfacetamide Sodium 10% Prednisolone Sodium Phosphate 0.23%  Compare to 
Vasocidin®.

208203 Sulfacetamide Sodium Prednisolone Sodium Phosphate Solution 5mL

Diclofenac Sodium  Topical non-steroidal.  Compare to Voltaren®.

209600 Diclofenac Sodium Solution 0.1% 2.5mL

209601 Diclofenac Sodium Solution 0.1% 5mL

Prednisolone Acetate  Topical steroid.  Compare to Pred Forte®.

209401 Prednisolone Acetate Suspension 1.0% 5mL

Fluorometholone  Topical steroid.  Compare to FML®.

209301 Fluorometholone Suspension 0.1% 5mL

209302 Fluorometholone Suspension 0.1% 10mL

Prednisone Tablets  Oral steroid.  Compare to Deltasone®.

210812 Prednisone Tablets 20mg 100/Bottle

Kenalog®  Triamcinolone Acetonide Injectable Suspension.

210401 Kenalog® Injectable 10mg/mL 5mL Vial

210403 Kenalog® Injectable 40mg/mL 1mL Vial

210404 Kenalog® Injectable 40mg/mL 5mL Vial

210402 Kenalog® Injectable 40mg/mL 10mL Vial

Dexamethasone Sodium Phosphate  Injection.

210301 Dexamethasone Injectable 4mg/mL 1mL Vial

Eye Wash  Ophthalmic Irrigating solution.

217002 Eye Wash Irrigating Solution 1 oz

217003 Eye Wash Irrigating Solution 4 oz

Balanced Salt Solution  Sterile Isotonic Irrigating Solution.

217100 Balanced Salt Solution 15mL

217103 Balanced Salt Solution 500mL

Sterile Water  Sterile water for irrigation.

217201 Sterile Water 250mL

217202 Sterile Water 500mL

217203 Sterile Water 1000mL

Sodium Chloride  Sodium Chloride Hypertonic.  Compare to Muro 128®

215111 Sodium Chloride Ointment 5% 3.5gm

215112 Sodium Chloride Solution 5% 15mL

Sterile Water  For injection.

216302 Sterile Water Injectable 20mL

216303 Sterile Water Injectable Bacteriostatic 30mL

Sodium Bicarbonate  For injection.

216500 Sodium Bicarbonate Injectable 8.4% 50mL

Sodium Chloride  For injection.

216203 Sodium Chloride Bacteriostatic 0.9% 10mL

216205 Sodium Chloride Bacteriostatic 0.9% 30mL

216202 Sodium Chloride Preservative-Free 0.9% 10mL

216206 Sodium Chloride Preservative-Free 0.9% 20mL

Combination Anti-Infective/Anti-Inflammatory

Anti-Inflammatories



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

P
H

A
R

M
A

C
E

U
T

IC
A

L
S

10

Acetazolamide  In the treatment of glaucoma, acetazolamide reduces the production 
of aqueous humor, reducing intraocular pressure.  Compare to Diamox®.

214811 Acetazolamide Tablets 250mg 100ct

Brimonidine Tartrate  Acts via decreasing synthesis of aqueous humor and
increasing the amount that drains from the eye through uveoscleral outflow.
Compare to Alphagan® and Alphagan-P®.

214412 Brimonidine Tartrate Solution 0.2% 5mL

214413 Brimonidine Tartrate Solution 0.2% 10mL

214414 Brimonidine Tartrate Solution 0.2% 15mL

Apraclonidine  Apraclonidine is an a2-adrenergie agonist and a weak alpha-1
adrenergic receptor agonist . Compare to Iopidine®.

214110 Apraclonidine Solution 0.5% 5mL

Pilocarpine HCl  Pilocarpine Hydrochloride Solution.

214202 Pilocarpine Hydrochloride Solution 1% 15mL

214203 Pilocarpine Hydrochloride Solution 2% 15mL

214205 Pilocarpine Hydrochloride Solution 4% 15mL

Timolol Maleate  Timolol Maleate is used to treat open-angle and occasionally,
secondary glaucoma by reducing aqueous humor production through blockage of the 
beta receptors on the ciliary epithelium. Compare to Timoptic®.

214311 Timolol Maleate Ophthalmic Solution 0.5% 5mL

214312 Timolol Maleate Ophthalmic Solution 0.5% 10mL

214314 Timolol Maleate Ophthalmic Solution 0.5% 15mL

Epinephrine  Epinephrine injection.  Junior and 2-packs also available. Compare to Epi-Pen.

220201 Epinephrine Auto-Injector 0.3mg

Ammonia Inhalants

220301 Ammonia Inhalants 10/Box

Erythromycin  Wide spectrum macrolide antibiotic for ophthalmic use.

206201 Erythromycin Ophthalmic Ointment 0.5% 3.5gm

206202 Erythromycin Ophthalmic Ointment 0.5% 50 x 1gm

Ofloxacin  Quinolone antibiotic used to treat eye infections, including conjunctivitis, and ulcers 
of the cornea.  Compare to Ocuflox™.

206531 Ofloxacin Topical Solution 0.3% 5mL

206533 Ofloxacin Topical Solution 0.3% 10mL

Tobramycin  Wide spectrum antibiotic.

206711 Tobramycin Topical Solution 0.3% 5mL

Ciprofloxacin  Fluoroquinolone antiobiotic used to treat eye infections.

206561 Ciprofloxacin Topical Solution 0.3% 2.5mL

206562 Ciprofloxacin Topical Solution 0.3% 5mL

Polymyxin B Sulfate and Trimethoprim  For treatment of surface ocular bacterial 
infections.  Compare to Polytrim®.

206704 Polymyxin B Sulfate and Trimethoprim Ophthalmic Solution 10mL

Bacitracin  Effective against many gram-positive pathogens and certain gram-negative 
organisms.  It is ineffective against fungi.

206101 Bacitracin Ophthalmic Ointment 3.5gm

Bacitracin Zinc Polymyxin B Sulfate  Wide range antibiotic due to overlapping spectrum 
of combination active ingredients. Compare to Polysporin™.

206102 Bacitracin Zinc Polymyxin B Sulfate Ointment 3.5gm

Gentamicin  An aminoglycoside antiobiotic used to treat many bacterial infections, 
particularly those caused by gram-negative organisms. 

206303 Gentamicin Solution 0.3% 5mL

206300 Gentak® Solution 0.3% 5mL

206301 Gentak® Ointment 0.3% 3.5gm

207101 Gentamicin Injectable 40mg/mL 2mL

Anti-Infectives



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 11

P
H

A
R

M
A

C
E

U
T

IC
A

L
S

Acetazolamide  In the treatment of glaucoma, acetazolamide reduces the production 
of aqueous humor, reducing intraocular pressure.  Compare to Diamox®.

214811 Acetazolamide Tablets 250mg 100ct

Brimonidine Tartrate  Acts via decreasing synthesis of aqueous humor and
increasing the amount that drains from the eye through uveoscleral outflow.
Compare to Alphagan® and Alphagan-P®.

214412 Brimonidine Tartrate Solution 0.2% 5mL

214413 Brimonidine Tartrate Solution 0.2% 10mL

214414 Brimonidine Tartrate Solution 0.2% 15mL

Apraclonidine  Apraclonidine is an a2-adrenergie agonist and a weak alpha-1
adrenergic receptor agonist . Compare to Iopidine®.

214110 Apraclonidine Solution 0.5% 5mL

Pilocarpine HCl  Pilocarpine Hydrochloride Solution.

214202 Pilocarpine Hydrochloride Solution 1% 15mL

214203 Pilocarpine Hydrochloride Solution 2% 15mL

214205 Pilocarpine Hydrochloride Solution 4% 15mL

Timolol Maleate  Timolol Maleate is used to treat open-angle and occasionally,
secondary glaucoma by reducing aqueous humor production through blockage of the 
beta receptors on the ciliary epithelium. Compare to Timoptic®.

214311 Timolol Maleate Ophthalmic Solution 0.5% 5mL

214312 Timolol Maleate Ophthalmic Solution 0.5% 10mL

214314 Timolol Maleate Ophthalmic Solution 0.5% 15mL

Epinephrine  Epinephrine injection.  Junior and 2-packs also available. Compare to Epi-Pen.

220201 Epinephrine Auto-Injector 0.3mg

Ammonia Inhalants

220301 Ammonia Inhalants 10/Box

Erythromycin  Wide spectrum macrolide antibiotic for ophthalmic use.

206201 Erythromycin Ophthalmic Ointment 0.5% 3.5gm

206202 Erythromycin Ophthalmic Ointment 0.5% 50 x 1gm

Ofloxacin  Quinolone antibiotic used to treat eye infections, including conjunctivitis, and ulcers 
of the cornea.  Compare to Ocuflox™.

206531 Ofloxacin Topical Solution 0.3% 5mL

206533 Ofloxacin Topical Solution 0.3% 10mL

Tobramycin  Wide spectrum antibiotic.

206711 Tobramycin Topical Solution 0.3% 5mL

Ciprofloxacin  Fluoroquinolone antiobiotic used to treat eye infections.

206561 Ciprofloxacin Topical Solution 0.3% 2.5mL

206562 Ciprofloxacin Topical Solution 0.3% 5mL

Polymyxin B Sulfate and Trimethoprim  For treatment of surface ocular bacterial 
infections.  Compare to Polytrim®.

206704 Polymyxin B Sulfate and Trimethoprim Ophthalmic Solution 10mL

Bacitracin  Effective against many gram-positive pathogens and certain gram-negative 
organisms.  It is ineffective against fungi.

206101 Bacitracin Ophthalmic Ointment 3.5gm

Bacitracin Zinc Polymyxin B Sulfate  Wide range antibiotic due to overlapping spectrum 
of combination active ingredients. Compare to Polysporin™.

206102 Bacitracin Zinc Polymyxin B Sulfate Ointment 3.5gm

Gentamicin  An aminoglycoside antiobiotic used to treat many bacterial infections, 
particularly those caused by gram-negative organisms. 

206303 Gentamicin Solution 0.3% 5mL

206300 Gentak® Solution 0.3% 5mL

206301 Gentak® Ointment 0.3% 3.5gm

207101 Gentamicin Injectable 40mg/mL 2mL

Glaucoma Agents and Miotics

Emergency Response



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

P
H

A
R

M
A

C
E

U
T

IC
A

L
S

12

Comfortear® Lacrisolve® 180 Punctum Plugs  Comfortear® Lacrisolve® Absorbable Punctum 
Plugs provide occlusion therapy of the tear drainage system lasting approximately 180 days. SEE AD ON PAGE 34 
501314 Lacrisolve® 180 Absorbable Punctal Plugs 0.4mm      1 Pair

501315 Lacrisolve® 180 Absorbable Punctal Plugs 0.5mm      1 Pair

Inserter for Comfortear® Plugs  

501405 Comfortear® Inserter 2/Pack        1 Pack

Sterile Comfortear® Plugs Comfortear® Punctum Plugs are packaged sterile and pre-loaded 
individually on the ergonomically designed Comfortear® Insertion Tool in an impact-minimizing tray. 
Packaged two (2) individual sterile trays per box. SEE AD ON PAGE 42

501400 Comfortear® Sterile Plugs Pediatric 0.5mm 1 Pair

501401 Comfortear® Sterile Plugs X-Small 0.6mm 1 Pair

501402 Comfortear® Sterile Plugs Small 0.7mm 1 Pair

501403 Comfortear® Sterile Plugs Medium 0.8mm 1 Pair

501404 Comfortear® Sterile Plugs Large 0.9mm 1 Pair

Non-Sterile Comfortear® Plugs  The economical bulk pack Comfortear® Plugs are packaged 
with one (1) inserter and twenty (20) non-sterile individual Comfortear® Plugs per poly bag.
Assortment pack contains twenty four (24) plugs and one (1) inserter. Six (6) x-small, six (6) small, 
eight (8) medium, and four (4) large. SEE AD ON PAGE 42

501420 Comfortear® Non-Sterile Plugs X-Small 0.6mm 10 Pair

501421 Comfortear® Non-Sterile Plugs Small 0.7mm 10 Pair

501422 Comfortear® Non-Sterile Plugs Medium 0.8mm 10 Pair

501423 Comfortear® Non-Sterile Plugs Large 0.9mm 10 Pair

501428 Comfortear® Non-Sterile Plugs             Assortment 12 Pair

Proparacaine HCl  A topical anesthetic prepared as a sterile aqueous ophthalmic solution.  
Compare to Alcaine®.

202102 Proparacaine Hydrochloride 0.5% 15mL

Tetracaine HCl  A topical anesthetic prepared as a sterile aqueous ophthalmic solution.
Compare to Pontocaine®.

202201 Tetracaine Hydrochloride 0.5% 15mL

202202 Tetracaine Hydrochloride 0.5% 12 x 4mL

Lidocaine HCl  An amino amide local anesthetic.  Compare to Xylocaine®.

202301 Lidocaine Solution 4% 50mL

202501 Lidocaine Jelly 2% 5mL

202504 Lidocaine Jelly 2% 30mL

202502 Lidocaine Jelly Pre-Filled Syringe PF 2% 10mL

Akten®  Lidocaine Hydrochloride Ophthalmic Gel.  A viscous topical anesthetic. 

202503 Akten® Gel 3.5% 1mL

Lidocaine HCl  Amino amide local anesthetic. Compare to Xylocaine®.

203101 Lidocaine MDV 1% 20mL

203107 Lidocaine MDV 1% 50mL

203102 Lidocaine MDV 2% 20mL

203103 Lidocaine MDV 2% 50mL

203112 Lidocaine Preservative Free Vials 2% 25 x 5mL

203105 Lidocaine Preservative Free Ampule 4% 5mL

203110 Lidocaine with Epinephrine MDV 1% 50mL

203106 Lidocaine with Epinephrine MDV 2% 50mL

                                                    Full range of Xylocaine® also available. 

Can’t find what you’re looking for? 
Our customer care representatives 
can help. Call us at 866-752-6006

Anesthetics, Topical

Anesthetics, Injectable



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 13

D
R

Y
 E

Y
E

 T
H

E
R

A
P

Y

Comfortear® Lacrisolve® 180 Punctum Plugs  Comfortear® Lacrisolve® Absorbable Punctum 
Plugs provide occlusion therapy of the tear drainage system lasting approximately 180 days. SEE AD ON PAGE 34 
501314 Lacrisolve® 180 Absorbable Punctal Plugs 0.4mm      1 Pair

501315 Lacrisolve® 180 Absorbable Punctal Plugs 0.5mm      1 Pair

Inserter for Comfortear® Plugs  

501405 Comfortear® Inserter 2/Pack        1 Pack

Sterile Comfortear® Plugs Comfortear® Punctum Plugs are packaged sterile and pre-loaded 
individually on the ergonomically designed Comfortear® Insertion Tool in an impact-minimizing tray. 
Packaged two (2) individual sterile trays per box. SEE AD ON PAGE 42

501400 Comfortear® Sterile Plugs Pediatric 0.5mm 1 Pair

501401 Comfortear® Sterile Plugs X-Small 0.6mm 1 Pair

501402 Comfortear® Sterile Plugs Small 0.7mm 1 Pair

501403 Comfortear® Sterile Plugs Medium 0.8mm 1 Pair

501404 Comfortear® Sterile Plugs Large 0.9mm 1 Pair

Non-Sterile Comfortear® Plugs  The economical bulk pack Comfortear® Plugs are packaged 
with one (1) inserter and twenty (20) non-sterile individual Comfortear® Plugs per poly bag.
Assortment pack contains twenty four (24) plugs and one (1) inserter. Six (6) x-small, six (6) small, 
eight (8) medium, and four (4) large. SEE AD ON PAGE 42

501420 Comfortear® Non-Sterile Plugs X-Small 0.6mm 10 Pair

501421 Comfortear® Non-Sterile Plugs Small 0.7mm 10 Pair

501422 Comfortear® Non-Sterile Plugs Medium 0.8mm 10 Pair

501423 Comfortear® Non-Sterile Plugs Large 0.9mm 10 Pair

501428 Comfortear® Non-Sterile Plugs             Assortment 12 Pair

Comfortear® Sizing Chart
Large: 0.9mm Medium: 0.8mm Small: 0.7mm X-Small: 0.6mm Pedi: 0.5mm

Comfortear® Lacrisolve®180 Absorbable Punctum Plugs

Comfortear® Punctum Plugs

Proparacaine HCl  A topical anesthetic prepared as a sterile aqueous ophthalmic solution.  
Compare to Alcaine®.

202102 Proparacaine Hydrochloride 0.5% 15mL

Tetracaine HCl  A topical anesthetic prepared as a sterile aqueous ophthalmic solution.
Compare to Pontocaine®.

202201 Tetracaine Hydrochloride 0.5% 15mL

202202 Tetracaine Hydrochloride 0.5% 12 x 4mL

Lidocaine HCl  An amino amide local anesthetic.  Compare to Xylocaine®.

202301 Lidocaine Solution 4% 50mL

202501 Lidocaine Jelly 2% 5mL

202504 Lidocaine Jelly 2% 30mL

202502 Lidocaine Jelly Pre-Filled Syringe PF 2% 10mL

Akten®  Lidocaine Hydrochloride Ophthalmic Gel.  A viscous topical anesthetic. 

202503 Akten® Gel 3.5% 1mL

Lidocaine HCl  Amino amide local anesthetic. Compare to Xylocaine®.

203101 Lidocaine MDV 1% 20mL

203107 Lidocaine MDV 1% 50mL

203102 Lidocaine MDV 2% 20mL

203103 Lidocaine MDV 2% 50mL

203112 Lidocaine Preservative Free Vials 2% 25 x 5mL

203105 Lidocaine Preservative Free Ampule 4% 5mL

203110 Lidocaine with Epinephrine MDV 1% 50mL

203106 Lidocaine with Epinephrine MDV 2% 50mL

                                                    Full range of Xylocaine® also available. 



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

D
R

Y
 E

Y
E

 T
H

E
R

A
P

Y

14

Parasol® Sterile Plugs  One pair of conveniently pre-loaded Parasol 
Punctal Plugs, utilizes an umbrella-like nose for ease of insertion and to help 
reduce the chance of pop-outs. 30-day pop-out guarantee.

502500 X-Small 0.25mm - 0.35mm 1 Pair

502501 Small 0.35mm - 0.65mm 1 Pair

502502 Medium 0.6mm - 0.85mm 1 Pair

502503 Large 0.75mm - 0.9mm 1 Pair

Parasol® Non-Sterile Bulk Pack  Economical bulk packs provide 10 pairs per box. 
Reusable insertion instrument sold separately.

502101 Small 0.35mm - 0.65mm 10 Pairs

502102 Medium 0.6mm - 0.85mm 10 Pairs

502103 Large 0.75mm - 0.9mm 10 Pairs

Parasol® Non-Sterile Bulk Combination Pack  10 pairs per box. Contains 5 
small and 5 medium.

502111
Sm (0.35mm - 0.65mm)    
Med (0.6mm - 0.85mm)

10 Pairs

 

Extend™ Plugs  Absorbable synthetic implants provide occlusion for up to 3 
months for patients experiencing short-term dry eye symptoms. Sterile.

503112 X-Small 0.2mm x 2.0mm 20/Box

503113 Small 0.3mm x 2.0mm 20/Box

503114 Medium 0.4mm x 2.0mm 20/Box

503115 Large 0.5mm x 2.0mm 20/Box

503110 Variety Pack Sm(6), Med(8), Lg(6) 20/Box

Beaver-Visitec® Parasol® Punctal Occluders

Beaver-Visitec® Extend™ Punctal Occluders



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 15

D
R

Y
 E

Y
E

 T
H

E
R

A
P

Y

Micro Flow™ Sterile Plugs  One pair of conveniently pre-loaded Micro Flow™ plugs. 
Designed to provide a simple, reversible means of partial occlusion. The Micro Flow™ plug 
limits the drainage of tears into the lacrimal duct.

502504 Small 0.4mm - 0.55mm 1 Pair

502505 Medium 0.55mm - 0.7mm 1 Pair

502506 Large 0.7mm - 0.85mm 1 Pair

Micro Flow™ Non-Sterile Bulk Pack  Economical bulk pack provides 5 pair per box.  
Reusable insertion instrument sold separately.

502104 Small 0.4mm - 0.55mm 5 Pairs

502105 Medium 0.55mm - 0.7mm 5 Pairs

502106 Large 0.7mm - 0.85mm 5 Pairs

Parasol® Sterile Quickload™  Pre-mounted on plug stands color-coded by size.
Reuseable insertion instrument sold separately. Permanent plugs.

502401 Small (Red) 0.35mm - 0.65mm 8 Pairs

502402 Medium (Black) 0.6mm - 0.85mm 8 Pairs

502403 Large (Blue) 0.9mm + 8 Pairs

502404 Combo 4 Sm / 4 Med Pairs 8 Pairs

Collagen Inserts  Dissolvable short-term plug that can help determine if punctal
occlusion is right for the patient. Dissolves in 7-10 days.

502301 Small 0.2mm 60/Box

502302 Medium 0.3mm 60/Box

502303 Large 0.4mm 60/Box

502304 Combo Sm (18), Med (24), Lg (18) 60/Box

Reusable Insertion Instrument  High quality inserters for use with Beaver-Visitec 
Quickload and Non-Sterile Bulk occluders. Beaver-Visitec reusable inserters are
autoclavable.

502001 Insertion Instrument 1 Pair

Beaver-Visitec® Micro-Flow Punctal Occluders

Beaver-Visitec® Parasol® Quickload™ Punctal Occluders

Beaver-Visitec® Collagen Inserts

Beaver-Visitec® Reusable Inserter



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

D
R

Y
 E

Y
E

 T
H

E
R

A
P

Y

16

VisiPlug® Dissolvable Lacrimal Plugs  Provides temporary medium-term occlusion 
therapy.  Dissolves in approximately 4-6 months. 

504314 Sterile Dissolvable Plugs 0.4mm 1 Pair

504315 Sterile Dissolvable Plugs 0.5mm 1 Pair

Dissolvable Collagen Plugs  For short-term occlusion therapy and diagnosis of Dry Eye 
Disease.  Dissolve in approximately 4-7 days.  Forceps or similar devices required for inser-
tion.  Ten individual sterile packets per box. Six plugs per packet.

504333 Collagen Plugs 0.3mm 60/Box

504334 Collagen Plugs 0.4mm 60/Box

504335 Collagen Plugs 0.5mm 60/Box

EyeGiene® Insta-Warmth System™ Starter Kit  EyeGiene Insta-Warmth System is 

an advanced, portable, self-activated eye mask for improved eye health. 

314401 1 Eye Mask, 10 Pairs of Warming Wafers

EyeGiene Insta-Warmth System Refill Kit  EyeGiene Insta-Warmth System is an 
advanced, portable, self-activated eye mask for improved eye health. 

314402 30 Pairs of Warming Wafers (60)

Refresh® Celluvisc® Lubricant Eye Drops  For the temporary relief of dry eye
symptoms. Carboxymethylcellulose sodium. Preservative Free.

212021 Celluvisc® Lubricant Eye Drops               0.4mL 30/Box

Genteal Eye Gel  Delivers lasting relief of dry eye symptoms.  Hypromellose 0.3%.

212164 Genteal Lubricant Eye Gel 10mL

Artificial Tears Ointment  For the temporary relief of dry eye symptoms. 

212102 Artificial Tears Eye Ointment 3.5gm

LiquiTears Lubricant Eye Drops  For the temporary relief of dry eye symptoms. 
Polyvinyl Alcohol 1.4% Solution.

212100 LiquiTears Lubricant Eye Drops 15mL

Lacrimedics® VisiPlug® Dissolvable Lacrimal Plugs

Lacrimedics® Dissolvable Collagen Plugs

Therapy Masks

Artificial Tears



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 17

M
E

D
IC

A
L &

 S
U

R
G

IC
A

L

Alcohol  Isopropyl alcohol available in 70% and 99%.

301106 Isopropyl Alcohol 70% 16oz

301105 Isopropyl Alcohol 70% 1 Gallon

301101 Isopropyl Alcohol 99% 16oz

301104 Isopropyl Alcohol 99% 1 Gallon

Alcohol Dispenser  Push down pump design that prevents cross contamination by
restricting fluid return to the bottle.  Locking cap prevents fluid from leaking.

301102 Alcohol Dispenser 4 3/4” x 2 1/2” 9oz

Alcohol Prep Pads  Conveniently packaged alcohol pads for use as a topical antiseptic 
prior to injection. Also used for wound cleansing or wiping small equipment such as chin/arm 
rests and tonometer tips.  Pads are saturated with 70% Isopropyl Alcohol.

301112 Sterile Prep Pads Medium 2-Ply 200/Box

301107 Covidien 6818 Sterile Pads Medium 2-Ply 200/Box

301108 Covidien 5110 Sterile Pads Large 2-Ply 200/Box

  

Hydrogen Peroxide  For use as a topical disinfectant.

301211 Hydrogen Peroxide 3% 16oz

301212 Hydrogen Peroxide 3% 32oz

Cotton Balls  For various office and O.R. purposes.

306101 Cotton Balls Large 1000/Bag

306102 Cotton Balls Medium 2000/Bag

Cotton Tipped Applicators  For various office and O.R. purposes.

306201 Non-Sterile 3” CTAs  100/Bag x 10 Bags 10 Bags/Box

306203 Non-Sterile 6” CTAs  100/Bag x 10 Bags 10 Bags/Box

306202 Sterile 3” CTAs        2/Package 100 Pkg

306204 Sterile 6” CTAs        1/Package 100 Pkg

306205 Sterile 6” CTAs        2/Package 100 Pkg

For a complete list of antiseptics, call one of our customer care representatives. 

Alcohol and Other Antiseptics

Cotton Balls and Cotton Tipped Applicators



Sani-Cloth®  Hard surface disinfectants and cleaners. Alcohol % listed below.

308413 Sani-Cloth® Plus Large 14.85% Alc 160/Can

308414 Sani-Cloth® Plus Extra Large 14.85% Alc 65/Can

308416 Super Sani-Cloth® Large 55% Alc 160/Can

308415 Super Sani-Cloth® Extra Large 55% Alc 65/Can

308412 Sani-Cloth® HB Large Alcohol Free 160/Can

Clorox® Broad Spectrum Quarternary Disinfectant  Clean, disinfect, and deodorize 
hard surfaces. Virucidal, fungicidal, and bactericidal formula is effective against HIV-1, staph, 
strep, pseudomonas, and salmonella.

308102 Bleach-Free Clorox® Disinfectant Spray Bottle 32oz

308103 Bleach-Free Clorox® Disinfectant Refill 1 Gallon

Citrace® Hospital Germicide  Kill pathogens that cause HAIs and eliminate odors
wherever they are.  EPA-registered to kill pathogens on both hard and soft surfaces. 

308000 Citrace® Germicide Aerosol Spray 14oz

Cavicide®  Multi-purpose broad spectrum solution ready for use.  An intermediate-level
surface disinfectant which is effective against TB, HBV, HCV, viruses, bacteria and fungi.

308203 Cavicide® Surface Disinfectant Spray Bottle 8oz

308202 Cavicide® Surface Disinfectant Spray Bottle 24oz

308201 Cavicide® Surface Disinfectant Refill 1 Gallon

Citrastat®  Deodorizing spray that instantly freshens the air. 100% natural.

307101 Citrastat® Lemon Scent 7oz

307102 Citrastat® Lime Scent 7oz

307103 Citrastat® Orange Scent 7oz

307104 Citrastat® Grapefruit Scent 7oz

Hypochlorous Acid Solution

Daily Eyelid & 
Eyelash Cleanser

 

Hypochlorous Acid Solution
NOW Available Without a Prescription

Trademarks: ZenoptiqTM

*Independent study performed in an accredited lab on behalf of Focus Laboratories (In Vitro Eradication of Pathogens)

LEARN MORE AT 

zenoptiq.com

FLM244-0219-01 

TO ORDER CALL

(866) 752-6006
OR VISIT

FocusLaboratories.com

• Non-Toxic, Non-Irritating
• 18-Month Shelf Life
• Zenoptiq Kills 99.97% of 27 tested
     microorganisms in 30 seconds
     including: Adenovirus, Herpes Simplex
     Virus Type 1 & 2, and Staphylococcus
     aureus*
• Formulated to Provide Relief from
     Symptoms Commonly Associated
     with MGD, Blepharitis and Dry Eye
• Available in 0.01 % HOCl Spray
     and 0.0085% HOCl Gel



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 19

M
E

D
IC

A
L &

 S
U

R
G

IC
A

L

Sani-Cloth®  Hard surface disinfectants and cleaners. Alcohol % listed below.

308413 Sani-Cloth® Plus Large 14.85% Alc 160/Can

308414 Sani-Cloth® Plus Extra Large 14.85% Alc 65/Can

308416 Super Sani-Cloth® Large 55% Alc 160/Can

308415 Super Sani-Cloth® Extra Large 55% Alc 65/Can

308412 Sani-Cloth® HB Large Alcohol Free 160/Can

Clorox® Broad Spectrum Quarternary Disinfectant  Clean, disinfect, and deodorize 
hard surfaces. Virucidal, fungicidal, and bactericidal formula is effective against HIV-1, staph, 
strep, pseudomonas, and salmonella.

308102 Bleach-Free Clorox® Disinfectant Spray Bottle 32oz

308103 Bleach-Free Clorox® Disinfectant Refill 1 Gallon

Citrace® Hospital Germicide  Kill pathogens that cause HAIs and eliminate odors
wherever they are.  EPA-registered to kill pathogens on both hard and soft surfaces. 

308000 Citrace® Germicide Aerosol Spray 14oz

Cavicide®  Multi-purpose broad spectrum solution ready for use.  An intermediate-level
surface disinfectant which is effective against TB, HBV, HCV, viruses, bacteria and fungi.

308203 Cavicide® Surface Disinfectant Spray Bottle 8oz

308202 Cavicide® Surface Disinfectant Spray Bottle 24oz

308201 Cavicide® Surface Disinfectant Refill 1 Gallon

Citrastat®  Deodorizing spray that instantly freshens the air. 100% natural.

307101 Citrastat® Lemon Scent 7oz

307102 Citrastat® Lime Scent 7oz

307103 Citrastat® Orange Scent 7oz

307104 Citrastat® Grapefruit Scent 7oz

Call or visit us online for a complete list of air deodorizers.

Surface Disinfectants

Air Deodorizers

Hypochlorous Acid Solution

Daily Eyelid & 
Eyelash Cleanser

 

Hypochlorous Acid Solution
NOW Available Without a Prescription

Trademarks: ZenoptiqTM

*Independent study performed in an accredited lab on behalf of Focus Laboratories (In Vitro Eradication of Pathogens)

LEARN MORE AT 

zenoptiq.com

FLM244-0219-01 

TO ORDER CALL

(866) 752-6006
OR VISIT

FocusLaboratories.com

• Non-Toxic, Non-Irritating
• 18-Month Shelf Life
• Zenoptiq Kills 99.97% of 27 tested
     microorganisms in 30 seconds
     including: Adenovirus, Herpes Simplex
     Virus Type 1 & 2, and Staphylococcus
     aureus*
• Formulated to Provide Relief from
     Symptoms Commonly Associated
     with MGD, Blepharitis and Dry Eye
• Available in 0.01 % HOCl Spray
     and 0.0085% HOCl Gel



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

M
E

D
IC

A
L 

&
 S

U
R

G
IC

A
L

20

Aspen Bard-Parker® Blades  Disposable stainless steel blades. 

334010 Sterile Stainless Blades Bard-Parker® #10 50/Box

334011 Sterile Stainless Blades Bard-Parker® #11 50/Box

334015 Sterile Stainless Blades Bard-Parker® #15 50/Box

Myco Medical Blades  Disposable stainless steel blades.

334211 Sterile Stainless Blades Myco #11 100/Box

334212 Sterile Stainless Blades Myco #12 100/Box

334215 Sterile Stainless Blades Myco #15 100/Box

Myco Medical Carbon Steel Blades  Disposable carbon steel blades.

334221 Sterile Carbon Blades Myco #11 100/Box

334225 Sterile Carbon Blades Myco #15 100/Box

Feather Blades  Disposable stainless steel blades.

334410 Sterile Stainless Blades Feather #10 100/Box

Aspen Bard-Parker® Stainless Steel Scalpels  Disposable scalpels.

335010 Sterile Stainless Scalpels Bard-Parker® #10 10/Box

335011 Sterile Stainless Scalpels Bard-Parker® #11 10/Box

335015 Sterile Stainless Scalpels Bard-Parker® #15 10/Box

Myco Technocut® Stainless Steel Scalpels  Disposable scalpels.

335200 Sterile Stainless Scalpels Myco #10 10/Box

335201 Sterile Stainless Scalpels Myco #11 10/Box

335205 Sterile Stainless Scalpels Myco #15 10/Box

Myco Technocut® Safety Stainless Scalpels  Disposable scalpels.

335210 Sterile Stainless Scalpels Myco Safety #10 10/Box

335211 Sterile Stainless Scalpels Myco Safety #11 10/Box

335215 Sterile Stainless Scalpels Myco Safety #15 10/Box

Blades

Scalpels



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 21

M
E

D
IC

A
L &

 S
U

R
G

IC
A

L

3M® Comply™ Steam Indicator Tape  Indicator tape that changes color when pack has 
been exposed to the sterilization process.

321011 3M® Comply™ Steam Indicator Tape .94” x 60 yards

3M® Comply™ Instrument Protectors  Protects sharp points from damage and
reduces risk of pouch puncture.  Indicators for steam or EO processing.

321103 Instrument Protectors 2” x 5” 100/Box

Pro Advantage Sterilization Pouches  Self-sealing and featuring dual steam and EO 
process indicator arrows that change color after processing.  

321301 Sterilization Pouches 3.5” x 9” 200/Box

321305 Sterilization Pouches 2.75” x 9” 200/Box

321302 Sterilization Pouches 5.25” x 10” 200/Box

321303 Sterilization Pouches 7.5” x 13” 200/Box

Dukal Safe-Seal™ Sterilization Pouches  Compatible with steam, chemical vapor, and 
gas methods.  Built-in color changing indicators along with puncture resistant, blue tinted,
see-through plastic.

321304 Sterilization Pouches 3.25” x 5.25” 200/Box

321306 Sterilization Pouches 2.25” x 4” 200/Box

Cidex® OPA Disinfecting Solution  A fast and effective way to disinfect a range of 
instruments in a 14-day solution.  75-day shelf life after opening.

321206 0.55% Orthophthalaldehyde solution 1 Gallon

Metricide® Sterilizing Solution  28-day solution for use with instruments. 

321224 2.5% Glutaraldehyde 1 Quart

321223 2.5% Glutaraldehyde 1 Gallon

Wavicide-01® Sterilizing Solution  A ready to use 2.65% glutaraldehyde soaking
solution for use with stainless steel surgical instruments. Provides 30 days of reuse.

321232 2.65% Glutaraldehyde 1 Quart

321231 2.65% Glutaraldehyde 1 Gallon

Stainless Steel Instrument Tray  Stainless steelware is constructed without seams to 
prevent bacteria growth and to allow for easy cleaning. Includes lid.

323911 Stainless Instrument Tray with Lid 8 7/8” x 5” x 2”

Sterilization Supplies



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

M
E

D
IC

A
L 

&
 S

U
R

G
IC

A
L

22

Ethicon Sutures  A featured list of our most common sutures.  For a complete list of avail-
able sutures, visit us online at www.focuslaboratories.com.  All listed sutures come 12/box.

331104 Vicryl Undyed Braided 6-0 18” Reverse Cut 11mm 3/8” Circle J489G

331203 Black Monofilament 6-0 18” Reverse Cut 11mm 3/8” Circle 697G

331208 Black Monofilament 6-0 18” Reverse Cut 13mm 3/8” Circle 1698G

331302 Blue Monofilament 6-0 18” Reverse Cut 13mm 3/8” Circle 8695G

331401 Cosmetic Plain Gut 6-0 18” Conventional 13mm 3/8” Circle 1916G

331403
Plain Gut Monofilament 
6-0

18” Reverse Cut *11mm 3/8” Circle 770G

331503 Silk Black Braided 6-0 18” Reverse Cut 11mm 3/8” Circle 639G

 * Notes a double armed needle.       The full selection of sutures is available online.

Drapes  Drapes D1010 (Top) and D1020 (Bottom) layouts pictured.

309110 Towel Drape D1010 18” x 24” 18” x 1.5” Adhesive 10/Box

309111 Aperture Drape D1020 16” x 16” 2.5” Dia. Aperture 10/Box

309201 Dual Refractive Drapes 16” x 10 10/Box

309107 Fenestrated Drape 18” x 26” 50/Box

309108 Non-Fenestrated Drape                      18” x 26” 50/Box

                           For a complete listing of drapes, visit us online or give us a call.

Finger Cots  Protects against finger wounds.

328111 Finger Cots Small 144/Box

328121 Finger Cots Medium 144/Box

328131 Finger Cots Large 144/Box

Check us out online at www.focuslaboratories.com where you can find web
exclusive offers, up to the minute pricing, and view orders and invoices.

Sutures

Drapes

Finger Cots



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 23

M
E

D
IC

A
L &

 S
U

R
G

IC
A

L

Betadine® Prep Solution  Used in pre-op to reduce risk of infection.

302101 Betadine™ Ophthalmic Prep Solution 5% 30mL

Betadine® Solutions/Scrubs  Used  in pre-op to reduce risk of infection.

302311 Betadine® Solution 10% 8oz

302314 Betadine® Solution 10% 16oz

302313 Betadine® Surgical Scrub 7.5% 16oz

302322 Betadine® Surgical Scrub 7.5% 32oz

Povidone-Iodine Swabsticks and Pads  Used  in pre-op to reduce risk of infection.

302301 Povidone-Iodine Swabsticks 1/pack 1’s 50 packs

302303 Povidone-Iodine Swabsticks 3/pack 3’s 25 packs

302341 Povidone-Iodine Prep Pads Medium 100/box

302342 Povidone-Iodine Prep Pads Large 100/Box

Skin Marking Pens and Pads

330111 Gentian Violet Skin Marker Multi-Tip with 6” Ruler 12/Box

330211 Gentian Violet Marking Pad        Sterile, single-use 10/Box

330212 Methylene Blue Marking Pad      Sterile, single-use 10/Box

                                                                                Many more available online.

Sharps Containers  Used for biohazard disposal of sharps

304124 Horizontal Drop In-Room Container 2 Quart

304123 Horizontal Drop In-Room Container 5 Quart

304101 Covidien Sharps Container #31143699 1 Gallon

304107 Covidien Sharps Container #31314886 3 Gallon

304103 Covidien Sharps Container #8933 12 Gallon

304105 Low Volume Sharps Container 1 Quart

304111 BD Sharps Container #305443 5.4 Quart

304001 Biohazard Label - Self Adhesive

Surgical Prep

Skin Markers

Biohazard Disposal



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

M
E

D
IC

A
L 

&
 S

U
R

G
IC

A
L

24

Sterile Gauze  Used as surgical dressing.

312121 Sterile (non-woven) 2” x 2” 4-Ply 2/Pkg 50 Pkgs/Box

312122 Sterile 2” x 2” 8-Ply 2/Pkg 50 Pkgs/Box

312124 Sterile 2” x 2” 12-Ply 1/Pkg 100 Pkgs/Box

312131 Sterile 3” x 3” 12-Ply 2/Pkg 40 Pkgs/Box

312132 Sterile 3” x 3” 12-Ply 1/Pkg 100 Pkgs/Box

312141 Sterile 4” x 4” 8-Ply 2/Pkg 25 Pkgs/Box

312142 Sterile Kendall Curity 4” x 4” 12-Ply 10/Tray 1 Tray

312145 Sterile 4” x 4” 12-Ply 1/Pkg 100 Pkgs/Box

312146 Sterile 4” x 4” 12-Ply 2/Pkg 25 Pkgs/Box

Non-Sterile Gauze  Used as surgical dressing or as an eye pad.

312221 Non-Sterile 2” x 2” 4-Ply 200/Pack

312222 Non-Sterile 2” x 2” 8-Ply 200/Pack

312223 Non-Sterile 2” x 2” 12-Ply 200/Pack

312231 Non-Sterile 3” x 3” 4-Ply 200/Pack

312232 Non-Sterile 3” x 3” 12-Ply 200/Pack

312242 Non-Sterile (non-woven) 4” x 4” 4-Ply 200/Pack

312243 Non-Sterile 4” x 4” 8-Ply 200/Pack

312241 Non-Sterile 4” x 4” 12-Ply 200/Pack

Instant Cold Packs  Single-use instantaneous cold packs activate quickly and easily.

314101 Instant Cold Pack Medium 6” x 9”

314102 Instant Cold Pack Small 5” x 5.5”

Instant Hot Packs  Single-use instantaneous hot packs activate quickly and easily.

314201 Instant Hot Pack 4” x 10”

Reusable Hot/Cold Packs  Reusable gel packs can be used hot or cold.

314301 Hot/Cold Gel Pack 4.5” x 10.5”

314302 Hot/Cold Gel Pack 6” x 9”

Adhesive Bandages  Compare to Band-Aid®

303101 Cloth Strip Bandages             Latex-Free 1” x 3” 100/Box

303102 Sheer Strip Bandages            Latex-Free 1” x 3” 100/Box

303104 Clear Plastic Bandages          Latex-Free 1” x 3” 100/Box

Cohesive Bandages  Self-adherent, hand-tear wrap that acts as a secondary dressing 
without the need for clips or tape.  Non-sterile latex.

303210 Cohesive Bandages Tan 1” x 5 yards 12/Pack

303211 Cohesive Bandages Tan 2” x 5 yards 12/Pack

303214 Cohesive Bandages Color Pack 1” x 5 yards 30/Pack

303215 Cohesive Bandages Color Pack 2” x 5 yards 36/Pack

3M™ Blenderm™ Surgical Tape  A flexible, latex-free, hypoallergenic, occlusive and 
transparent plastic tape.

303301 Blenderm™ Surgical Tape 1” x 5 yards

3M™ Durapore™ Surgical Tape  A “silk-like” tape with a latex-free, hypoallergenic
adhesive that offers high strength and adhesion.

303401 1538-1 1” x 10 yards

303402 1538-0 0.5” x 10 yards

3M™ Micropore™ Surgical Tape  A latex-free, hypoallergenic paper tape that is gentle 
yet adheres well and leaves minimal adhesive residue upon removal.

303501 1530-1 1” x 10 yards

303505 1535-1 1” x 10 yards (w/dispenser)

303502 1530-0 0.5” x 10 yards

303507 15305-1 1” x 1.5 yards

3M™ Transpore™ Surgical Tape  A latex-free, hypoallergenic, transparent and
perforated plastic tape that offers strong adhesion. Transpore tape is easy to tear into very 
thin strips, and is easy to use even with gloves.

303601 1527-1 1” x 10 yards

303603 1527S-1 1” x 1.5 yards

Paper Tape  Porous and highly breathable to help maintain skin integrity, yet gentle enough 
to be used for repeated taping on fragile skin.

303002 Paper Tape 1” x 10 yards

Bandages and Adhesives



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 25

M
E

D
IC

A
L &

 S
U

R
G

IC
A

L

Sterile Gauze  Used as surgical dressing.

312121 Sterile (non-woven) 2” x 2” 4-Ply 2/Pkg 50 Pkgs/Box

312122 Sterile 2” x 2” 8-Ply 2/Pkg 50 Pkgs/Box

312124 Sterile 2” x 2” 12-Ply 1/Pkg 100 Pkgs/Box

312131 Sterile 3” x 3” 12-Ply 2/Pkg 40 Pkgs/Box

312132 Sterile 3” x 3” 12-Ply 1/Pkg 100 Pkgs/Box

312141 Sterile 4” x 4” 8-Ply 2/Pkg 25 Pkgs/Box

312142 Sterile Kendall Curity 4” x 4” 12-Ply 10/Tray 1 Tray

312145 Sterile 4” x 4” 12-Ply 1/Pkg 100 Pkgs/Box

312146 Sterile 4” x 4” 12-Ply 2/Pkg 25 Pkgs/Box

Non-Sterile Gauze  Used as surgical dressing or as an eye pad.

312221 Non-Sterile 2” x 2” 4-Ply 200/Pack

312222 Non-Sterile 2” x 2” 8-Ply 200/Pack

312223 Non-Sterile 2” x 2” 12-Ply 200/Pack

312231 Non-Sterile 3” x 3” 4-Ply 200/Pack

312232 Non-Sterile 3” x 3” 12-Ply 200/Pack

312242 Non-Sterile (non-woven) 4” x 4” 4-Ply 200/Pack

312243 Non-Sterile 4” x 4” 8-Ply 200/Pack

312241 Non-Sterile 4” x 4” 12-Ply 200/Pack

Instant Cold Packs  Single-use instantaneous cold packs activate quickly and easily.

314101 Instant Cold Pack Medium 6” x 9”

314102 Instant Cold Pack Small 5” x 5.5”

Instant Hot Packs  Single-use instantaneous hot packs activate quickly and easily.

314201 Instant Hot Pack 4” x 10”

Reusable Hot/Cold Packs  Reusable gel packs can be used hot or cold.

314301 Hot/Cold Gel Pack 4.5” x 10.5”

314302 Hot/Cold Gel Pack 6” x 9”

Adhesive Bandages  Compare to Band-Aid®

303101 Cloth Strip Bandages             Latex-Free 1” x 3” 100/Box

303102 Sheer Strip Bandages            Latex-Free 1” x 3” 100/Box

303104 Clear Plastic Bandages          Latex-Free 1” x 3” 100/Box

Cohesive Bandages  Self-adherent, hand-tear wrap that acts as a secondary dressing 
without the need for clips or tape.  Non-sterile latex.

303210 Cohesive Bandages Tan 1” x 5 yards 12/Pack

303211 Cohesive Bandages Tan 2” x 5 yards 12/Pack

303214 Cohesive Bandages Color Pack 1” x 5 yards 30/Pack

303215 Cohesive Bandages Color Pack 2” x 5 yards 36/Pack

3M™ Blenderm™ Surgical Tape  A flexible, latex-free, hypoallergenic, occlusive and 
transparent plastic tape.

303301 Blenderm™ Surgical Tape 1” x 5 yards

3M™ Durapore™ Surgical Tape  A “silk-like” tape with a latex-free, hypoallergenic
adhesive that offers high strength and adhesion.

303401 1538-1 1” x 10 yards

303402 1538-0 0.5” x 10 yards

3M™ Micropore™ Surgical Tape  A latex-free, hypoallergenic paper tape that is gentle 
yet adheres well and leaves minimal adhesive residue upon removal.

303501 1530-1 1” x 10 yards

303505 1535-1 1” x 10 yards (w/dispenser)

303502 1530-0 0.5” x 10 yards

303507 15305-1 1” x 1.5 yards

3M™ Transpore™ Surgical Tape  A latex-free, hypoallergenic, transparent and
perforated plastic tape that offers strong adhesion. Transpore tape is easy to tear into very 
thin strips, and is easy to use even with gloves.

303601 1527-1 1” x 10 yards

303603 1527S-1 1” x 1.5 yards

Paper Tape  Porous and highly breathable to help maintain skin integrity, yet gentle enough 
to be used for repeated taping on fragile skin.

303002 Paper Tape 1” x 10 yards

Gauze

Hot and Cold Packs



2019

FLM258-0319-01

For ordering information, please call (866)752-6006



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 27

M
E

D
IC

A
L &

 S
U

R
G

IC
A

L

Eye Pads  Used for padding the eye for a variety of conditions.

310103 Oval Eye Pads 1 5/8” x 2 5/8” Small 50/Box

310104 Oval Eye Pads 2 1/8” x 2 5/8” Large 50/Box

Eye Patches with Elastic Band  Used for patching the eye for a variety of
conditions.

310101 Eye Patch with Foam Backing White

310102 Eye Patch with Foam Backing Black

310401 Flat Eye Patch Black 12/Pack

310402 Convex Eye Patch Black 12/Pack

310403 Plastic Eye Patch without Foam Black

3M® Opticlude™ Orthoptic Eye Patch  Used to treat amblyopia or “lazy eye.”

310302 Opticlude™ Patch Regular 20/Box

310301 Opticlude™ Patch Junior 20/Box

BD Visitec™ Universal Eye Shield  Clear, lightweight plastic. Features smooth edges 
and ventilation holes for patient comfort. 

310202 Sterile Plastic Eye Shield 3” x 2 1/2”

Aluminum Eye Shield with Garter  Fox aluminum eye shield with vent holes.
Comes with white or blue garter. 

310204 Aluminum Eye Shield White

310203 Aluminum Eye Shield Blue

Encore® Eye Shield  Polycarbonate allows for maximum comfort and protection for 
post-operative patients.  Ventilated to reduce fogging.  Also available in cases of 100.

310211 Encore® Single Eyeshield Clear

Sterile Disposable Cauteries  Individually packaged. Sterile cauteries. 

319101 Ophthalmic Cauteries High Temp Fine Tip

319102 Ophthalmic Cauteries Low Temp Fine Tip

    Handles and replacement tips available. Call or visit us online for our full selection. 

Eye Pads and Shields

Cauteries



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

M
E

D
IC

A
L 

&
 S

U
R

G
IC

A
L

28

Vinyl Powder-Free Non-Sterile, Latex-Free, Semi-Transparent.

313099 Powder Free Vinyl Exam Gloves X-Small 100/Box

313103 Powder Free Vinyl Exam Gloves Small 100/Box

313102 Powder Free Vinyl Exam Gloves Medium 100/Box

313101 Powder Free Vinyl Exam Gloves Large 100/Box

313100 Powder Free Vinyl Exam Gloves X-Large 100/Box

Sempersure Nitrile Powder Free  Non-Sterile, Latex-Free, Semi-Transparent.

313306 Powder Free Nitrile Exam Gloves X-Small 200/Box

313307 Powder Free Nitrile Exam Gloves Small 200/Box

313308 Powder Free Nitrile Exam Gloves Medium 200/Box

313309 Powder Free Nitrile Exam Gloves Large 200/Box

313310 Powder Free Nitrile Exam Gloves X-Large 180/Box

NitriDerm® Nitrile Powder Free  Non-Sterile, Latex-Free, White.

313111 Powder Free Nitrile Exam Gloves Small 100/Box

313112 Powder Free Nitrile Exam Gloves Medium 100/Box

313113 Powder Free Nitrile Exam Gloves Large 100/Box

313114 Powder Free Nitrile Exam Gloves X-Large 100/Box

Pro Advantage® Nitrile Powder Free  Non-Sterile, Latex-Free, Blue.

313330 Powder Free Nitrile Exam Gloves X-Small 200/Box

313331 Powder Free Nitrile Exam Gloves Small 200/Box

313332 Powder Free Nitrile Exam Gloves Medium 200/Box

313333 Powder Free Nitrile Exam Gloves Large 200/Box

313334 Powder Free Nitrile Exam Gloves X-Large 200/Box

Pro Advantage® Latex Powder Free  Non-Sterile, White.

313211 Powder Free Latex Exam Gloves X-Small 100/Box

313212 Powder Free Latex Exam Gloves Small 100/Box

313213 Powder Free Latex Exam Gloves Medium 100/Box

313214 Powder Free Latex Exam Gloves Large 100/Box

313215 Powder Free Latex Exam Gloves X-Large 100/Box

Non-Steril Exam Gloves



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 29

M
E

D
IC

A
L &

 S
U

R
G

IC
A

L

Ansell Micro-Touch® NextStep  Non-Sterile, Latex, Light Green.

313311 Powder Free Latex Exam Gloves X-Small 100/Box

313312 Powder Free Latex Exam Gloves Small 100/Box

313313 Powder Free Latex Exam Gloves Medium 100/Box

313314 Powder Free Latex Exam Gloves Large 100/Box

313315 Powder Free Latex Exam Gloves X-Large 100/Box

Ansell® Encore® Microptic® Latex Surgical Gloves Exceptional dexterity, sensitivity, 
with outstanding strength and barrier protection. Ideal for delicate ophthalmic surgery
procedures. 

313622 Ansell® Encore® Microptic® 6.0 50/Box

313623 Ansell® Encore® Microptic® 6.5 50/Box

313624 Ansell® Encore® Microptic® 7.0 50/Box

313625 Ansell® Encore® Microptic® 7.5 50/Box

313626 Ansell® Encore® Microptic® 8.0 50/Box

313627 Ansell® Encore® Microptic® 8.5 50/Box

313628 Ansell® Encore® Microptic® 9.0 50/Box

Dermassist® Prestige® Powder Free Latex Surgical Gloves Natural rubber latex 
gloves feature a slip resistant finish for a firm grip and an inverted beaded cuff.

313611 Prestige® Latex Powder Free 6.0 50/Box

313612 Prestige® Latex Powder Free 6.5 50/Box

313613 Prestige® Latex Powder Free 7.0 50/Box

313614 Prestige® Latex Powder Free 7.5 50/Box

313615 Prestige® Latex Powder Free 8.0 50/Box

313616 Prestige® Latex Powder Free 8.5 50/Box

313617 Prestige® Latex Powder Free 9.0 50/Box

Latex-free surgical gloves also available.

Nitriderm® Nitrile Powder Free Sterile Gloves  Sterile textured nitrile exam gloves.  

Latex-Free.

313121 NitriDerm® Sterile Exam Gloves Small 50/Box

313122 NitriDerm® Sterile Exam Gloves Medium 50/Box

313123 NitriDerm® Sterile Exam Gloves Large 50/Box

313124 NitriDerm® Sterile Exam Gloves X-Large 50/Box

Non-Sterile Exam Gloves

Sterile Surgical Gloves

Sterile Exam Gloves



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

M
E

D
IC

A
L 

&
 S

U
R

G
IC

A
L

30

Masks  All mask configurations listed are latex-free.

322208 Secure-Guard® with Earloop 50/Box

322206 Safe-Mask® with Ties 50/Box

322203 Kimberly Clark® Anti-Fog Surgical Mask 50/Box

For a full selection of masks and other protective gear, call or visit us online. 

Bouffant Caps Polypropylene with a soft elastic headband.

322004 Bouffant Caps Blue 21” 100/Box

322010 Bouffant Caps Blue 24” 100/Box

322008 Bouffant Caps White 21” 100/Box

322009 Bouffant Caps White 24” 100/Box

322002 Surgeon’s Cap, Tie Back Blue 100/Box

Surgical Gowns

322021 Surgical Gowns Small

322023 Surgical Gowns Large

322024 Surgical Gowns X-Large

Shoe Covers  Feature sewn seams and a non-skid traction.  Latex-free.

322103 Non-Skid Shoe Covers, Blue Large 100/Box

322102 Non-Skid Shoe Covers, Blue X-Large 100/Box

Ocushield™ Clear Protective Eye Shield 

327111 Ocushield™ Clear

Nemesis™ Safety Eyewear

327250 Black Frame Clear Lens

327251 Black Frame Anti-Fog Clear Lens

327252 Black Frame Smoke Lens

327253 Black Frame Anti-Fog Smoke Lens

Surgical Protection

Eye Protection



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 31

M
E

D
IC

A
L &

 S
U

R
G

IC
A

L

Surgical PVA Spears  These sterile PVA spears feature a unique small pore
construction and are fast wicking. They are also designed for cataract and general
ophthalmic procedures.

311101 Ultracell™ PVA Surgical Spears 20 x 10/Pouch 200/Box

LASIK PVA Spears  These sterile PVA spears feature a unique small pore construction 
and are fast wicking for use during LASIK and corneal procedures.

311121 Ultraclean™ LASIK PVA Spears 10 x 10/Pouch 100/Box

LASIK PVA Spears Expanded  These sterile PVA spears feature a unique small pore 
construction and are fast wicking.  No need to pre-soak and fan.

311111 Ultraclean™ LASIK PVA Spears Expanded 100/Box

Corneal Light Shields  PVA absorbent pad.  Soft, porous structure protects the retina 
from operating microscope light.  Contains no cellulose, lint-free, sterile.

311301 Visitec® Corneal Shield 8mm 20/Box

Drainage Ring  Oval-shaped sponge to wick fluid. 

311312 Visitec® LASIK Eye Drain (Chayet) 10mm 20/Box

PVA Wick/Wipe  Lint-free and highly absorbent.  

311411 Ultracell® Eye Wick 10 x 2 Pouch 20/Box

311412 Ultracell® Instrument Wipe 3” x 3” 20/Box

Eye Pledget  Sterile PVA sponge designed to hold fluids in contact with the surface of 
the eye.

311130 Ultracell™ Eye Pledget 20 x 10/Pouch 200/Box

Fluid Filters  Used for filtering out particles or other contaminates.

325102 Fluid Filter by Hurricane Medical .20u 50/Box

325104 Supor® Aspiration/Injection Disc Filter .20u 50/Box

PVA Products

Can’t find what you’re looking for?
Call and speak to a customer care representative

at 866-752-6006 for assistance.

Fluid Filters



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

M
E

D
IC

A
L 

&
 S

U
R

G
IC

A
L

32

Anterior Chamber Irrigating Cannulas  Extra smooth, rounded cannula tips for safe 
insertion and manipulation.

329210 Rycroft Irrigating Cannula Angled 27g x .875” 10/Box

329212 Rycroft Irrigating Cannula Angled 30g x .875” 10/Box

329216 Irrigating Cannula Straight 27g x .875” 10/Box

TruPro™ Irrigating Cannula  Designed for intracanalicular plug removal. Tapered tip
forms a seal at the punctum reducing regurgitation, increasing canalicular pressure.
Reusable.

329211 TruPro™ Irrigating Cannula           27g to 19g Taper

Lacrimal Irrigating Cannulas  For probing and irrigating lacrimal ducts.

329213 Lacrimal Irrigating Cannula 26g x 1 1/8” 10/Box

329218 Burnstine Lacrimal Cannula Tapered Tip 23g

LASIK Irrigating Cannula  To irrigate the corneal interface and/or stromal bed. Flattened 
tip provides easy insertion under the flap and helps elevate the flap edge. Formed 9mm from 
end.  Two .15mm ports 2mm, 4mm and 6mm from end.

329215 Lasik Irrigator - 6 Ports 27g x 7/8” 10/Box

Syringes  Sterile syringes without needles.  Slip and Luer Lock tips Exel® brand.

318111 Syringes with Slip Tip 1cc Slip Tip 100/Box

318121 Syringes with L/L 3cc Luer Lock 100/Box

318131 Syringes with L/L 5cc Luer Lock 100/Box

318141 Syringes with L/L 10cc Luer Lock 100/Box

318161 Syringes with L/L 20cc Luer Lock 50/Box

318162 Syringes with L/L 30cc Luer Lock 50/Box

3-Way Stopcock  Small-body stopcocks offer a swivel male L/L connection.

316011 3-Way Stopcocks 50/Box

ClearLink Luer Activated Valve  The ClearLink device is intended for use with a
vascular access device for IV administration.

316070 ClearLink Luer Activated Valve

Irrigating Cannulas

Syringes

Miscellaneous Adapters



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 33

M
E

D
IC

A
L &

 S
U

R
G

IC
A

L

Syringes  Sterile syringes with needles. Exel® brand.

318112 Sterile Syringes 1cc 25g x 5/8” 100/Box

318113 Sterile Syringes 1cc 27g x 1/2” 100/Box

318122 Sterile Syringes 3cc 22g x 1 1/2” 100/Box

318123 Sterile Syringes 3cc 23g x 1” 100/Box

318124 Sterile Syringes 3cc 25g x 5/8” 100/Box

318132 Sterile Syringes 5cc 20g x 1” 100/Box

318133 Sterile Syringes 5cc 21g x 1 1/2” 100/Box

318143 Sterile Syringes 10cc 21g x 1 1/2” 100/Box

Needles  Exel® brand.

315101 Needles 18g x 1” 100/Box

315102 Needles 18g x 1 1/2” 100/Box

315111 Needles 19g x 1 1/2” 100/Box

315121 Needles 23g x 1” 100/Box

315131 Needles 25g x 5/8” 100/Box

315141 Needles 27g x 1/2” 100/Box

315142 Needles 27g x 1 1/2” 100/Box

315151 Needles 30g x 1/2” 100/Box

Winged Infusion Sets  Sterile “butterfly” winged infusion sets.  12” Tubing.  Exel® brand.

316111 Infusion Sets 21g x 3/4” 50/Box

316112 Infusion Sets 23g x 3/4” 50/Box

316113 Infusion Sets 25g x 3/4” 50/Box

316114 Infusion Sets 27g x 3/4” 50/Box

More syringe and needle options available. We also carry Terumo,
Kendall, and BD. Call or visit us online for a complete selection.

Syringes with Needles

Needles

Winged Infusion Sets



(866) 752-6006 – FocusLaboratories.com
Trademarks: (Paragon BioTeck, Inc.)  |  Copyright © 2018 Paragon BioTeck, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. 

FLM257-0319-01

TO ORDER CALL

(866) 752-6006
OR VISIT

FocusLaboratories.com

DESIGNED WITH PRECISION.
MADE FOR COMFORT.

FIT FOR YOUR PATIENTS.

Defeat Dry Eyes

•

•

•

•

Absorption time: approx. 180 days

Available in two diameters:
0.4mm and 0.5mm

Supplied sterile with two implants
per package

CE marked



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 35

M
E

D
IC

A
L &

 S
U

R
G

IC
A

L

Algerbrush  Used for the removal of rust rings normally caused by a ferrous foreign body.  

320101 Algerbrush II Handle and Burr 0.5mm Burr

320102 Algerbrush II Handle and Burr 1.0mm Burr

320111 Replacement Burr (Non-Sterile) 0.5mm Burr

320112 Replacement Burr (Non-Sterile) 1.0mm Burr

320121 Replacement Burr (Sterile) 0.5mm Burr

320122 Replacement Burr (Sterile) 1.0mm Burr

320131 Algerbrush II Chuck

Aaron Burrs  Non-sterile replacement burrs.

320211 Burr for Algerbrush II 0.5mm Burr

320212 Burr for Algerbrush II 1.0mm Burr

320231 Burr for Aaron/Bovie Handles 1.0mm Burr

See page 13 for more information

Foreign Body Removal

Some will say
                 it’s the INSERTER...

Some will say it’s the PLUG...

But they ALL AGREE on the
UNPARALLELED VALUE



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

S
U

R
G

IC
A

L 
IN

S
T

R
U

M
E

N
T

S

36

Meyerhoefer Chalazion Curette  Spoon shaped instrument to remove tissue or 
growths by scraping or scooping. Stainless steel.

392506 Meyerhoefer Size 00 1.0mm dia.

392508 Meyerhoefer Size 1 1.75mm dia.

392509 Meyerhoefer Size 2 2.0mm dia.

392510 Meyerhoefer Size 3 2.5mm dia.

392511 Meyerhoefer Size 4 3.5mm dia.

Kimura Spatula  For conjunctival smears. Stainless steel. 

392314 Kimura Spatula

Cilia Forceps  Used for epilation. Stainless steel.

391078 Barraquer Cilia Forceps Angled

391079 Beer Cilia Forceps 7.5cm Straight

391080 Ziegler Cilia Forceps 9.5cm Straight

Bonn Tying Forceps  Suture forceps with tying platform. Stainless steel.

391016 Bonn Tying 1x2 Fine Teeth 0.12mm

391017 Bonn Tying 1x2 Teeth 0.12mm

Castroviejo Suture Forceps  Suture forceps with tying platform. Stainless steel.

391106 Suture Forceps 1x2 Teeth 0.12mm

391107 Suture Forceps 1x2 Teeth 0.2mm

391108 Suture Forceps 1x2 Teeth 0.3mm

391109 Suture Forceps 1x2 Teeth 0.5mm

Chalazion Curettes

Miscellabeous Surgical Intruments

Forceps



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 37

S
U

R
G

IC
A

L IN
S

T
R

U
M

E
N

T
S

Jewelers Forceps  A versatile instrument for grasping/manipulating tissue and inserting 
plugs. Stainless steel.

391050 Jewelers Forceps #1

391057 Jewelers Forceps #2

391051 Jewelers Forceps #3 Delicate

391052 Jewelers Forceps #3C Short

391053 Jewelers Forceps #4

391054 Jewelers Forceps #5

391055 Jewelers Forceps #5 Angled

391056 Jewelers Forceps #7 Curved

Mosquito Forceps  Hemostatic forceps. Stainless steel.

391003 Halsted Mosquito Forceps 5” Straight

391004 Halsted Mosquito Forceps 5” Curved

391005 Hartman Mosquito Forceps 5” Straight

391006 Hartman Mosquito Forceps 5” Curved

Chalazion Forceps  For compressing and grasping tissues during surgery. Stainless steel.

391065 Lambert Chalazion Forceps 9mm Round

391066 Lambert Chalazion Forceps 12mm Oval

391068 Desmarres Chalazion Forceps 26mm Oval

391069 Desmarres Chalazion Forceps 31mm Oval

We offer a wide range of surgical instruments.  
If you can’t find what you’re looking for let us help. 

Call a customer care representative now! 

Forceps



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

S
U

R
G

IC
A

L 
IN

S
T

R
U

M
E

N
T

S

38

Barraquer Speculums  Stainless steel.

393011 Barraquer Wire Pedi 8mm

393012 Barraquer Wire Adult 14mm

393013 Barraquer Heavy Wire Adult 14mm

393014 Barraquer Solid Blade Pedi 8mm

393015 Barraquer Solid Blade Adult 14mm

Bowman Lacrimal Probes  Stainless steel.

394117 Bowman Lacrimal Probe 0000 / 000

394118 Bowman Lacrimal Probe 00 / 0

394119 Bowman Lacrimal Probe 1 / 2

394120 Bowman Lacrimal Probe 3 / 4

Castroviejo Lacrimal Dilators  Stainless steel.

394128 Castroviejo Lacrimal Dilator Double End Taper Fine / Med

Infant Lacrimal Dilators  Stainless steel.

394130 Infant Lacrimal Dilator Very Fine, Blunt Tip

Foreign Body Spuds  Stainless steel.

394502 Francis - Angled Flag Shaped Tip

394503 Golf Club - Angled, Lightly Rounded Tip

394504 Davis - Straight, Sharp Rounded Tip

Lid Speculums

Lacrimal Dilators and Probes

Foreign Body Spuds



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 39

S
U

R
G

IC
A

L IN
S

T
R

U
M

E
N

T
S

Tenotomy Scissors  Stainless steel.

393214 Stevens Ribbon Type Blunt, Straight

393215 Stevens Ribbon Type Blunt, Curved

393228 Westcott Medium Blunt, Curved

Vannas Capsulotomy Scissors  Stainless steel.

393220 Vannas Capsulotomy Scissors Straight

393221 Vannas Capsulotomy Scissors Curved

Stitch Scissors  Stainless steel.

393229 Westcott Stitch, Very Sharp, Pointed Tips Curved

Iris Scissors  Stainless steel.

393262 Iris Scissors, 4” Straight

393263 Iris Scissors, 4” Curved

The more you order, the more you save!
Volume Discount Pricing is available by calling our customer care 

representatives who will assist you in placing your order.
Call us at 866-752-6006.

Scissors



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

E
Y

E
 C

A
R

E
 O

F
F

IC
E

 S
U

P
P

LI
E

S

40

Disposable Penlights

414911 Disposable Penlights with Pupil Gauge 6/Pack

414941 Cobalt Blue Cap for Penlight

Drug Organizers  Made of ABS plastic for easy cleaning.

414710 Mini-Size Drug Organizer

Mini measures 6” x 2.25” and contains three drop bottle slots and 2 additional item slots.

414711 Half-Size Drug Organizer

Half-sized organizer measures 7 7/8” x 8 1/4”.  Includes space for purse sized tissue pack, 
cotton swabs, eight eye droppers (5mL to 15mL) and a section for alcohol prep pads.

414712 Full-Size Drug Organizer

Full-sized organizer measures 6 1/4” x 18”.  Includes space for 17 eye drop bottles (5mL to 
15mL).  Features customized sections for an Algerbrush, alcohol swabs, eye wash bottle, 
and several other eye care treatment instruments.  Storage tub provided for inversion of 
gonioscopic gel.

Gonioscopic Gel Inverter  Acrylic holder to invert bottles of gonioscopic gel.

414714 Gonioscopic Gel Inverter

Chin Rest Papers

413111 Universal Chin Rest Papers 500/Pack

413121 Chin Rest Papers for Nikon 500/Pack

413131 Chin Rest Papers for Zeiss/Humphrey 500/Pack

413211 Plastic Peg for Chin Rests

Ultrasound Gel

414312 Aquasonic Ultrasound Gel Clear 8oz

414311 Aquasonic Ultrasound Gel Blue 8oz

Miscellaneous

414001 Eye Model with Stand, 5x Magnification

414511 Emesis Basins 700mL / 24oz

414611 Medicine Cups 30mL / 1oz 100/Pack

414201 Welch Allyn Digital Blood Pressure System

414301 Aneroid Sphygmomanometer, Large Adult Cuff

Exam Room Supplies



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 41

E
Y

E
 C

A
R

E
 O

F
F

IC
E

 S
U

P
P

LIE
S

Occluders  

408101 Double Ended, Black Occluder / Red Lens

408102 Double Ended, Black Occluder / Red Maddox

408104 Lorgnette Pinhole

408105 Multiple Pinhole, Short Handle

408107 Red Maddox, Long Handle

408108 Black Occluder, Long Handle

408109 Single Pinhole, Short Handle

408213 Clip-On 50mm Leaf Style Occluder Black 6/Pack

408223 Clip-On 50mm Leaf Style Occluder Flesh 6/Pack

Eye Charts and Near Point Cards

406203 Snellen Eye Chart 10 ft

406204 Snellen Eye Chart 20 ft

406205 Tumbling “E” Chart 10 ft

406201 Tumbling “E” Chart 20 ft

406206 Kindergarten Chart 10 ft

406202 Kindergarten Chart 20 ft

406402 Rosenbaum Near Point Card w/ Amsler Grid

406405 Allen Preschool Near Point Card

406101 Allen Preschool Vision Cards (4 cards) Pack

Amsler Grid Pads

406102 Amsler Grid Pads White background 100/Pad

406104 Amsler Grid Pads Black background 250/Pad

Ishihara Color Tests

406301 Ishihara Color Test 14 Plate Book

406302 Ishihara Color Test 24 Plate Book

406304 Ishihara Color Test Pediatric 10 Plate Book

408102 408105

408108 408107

Occluders

Vision Testing



Tourniquets

401101 Latex Tourniquet 18”

401102 Latex-Free Tourniquet 18”

Contact Lens Cases

403100 Contact Lens Cases Flip-Top White 50/Bag

403101 Contact Lens Cases Flip-Top Multi-Color 50/Bag

403201 Contact Lens Case Screw-Top

Renu® Multi-Purpose Contact Lens Solution

219001 Renu® Multi-Purpose Solution 12oz

Contact Lens Accessories

403301 Hard Contact Lens Remover

403302 Contact Lens Tweezers 5”

403304 DMV® Soft Lens Inserter/Remover

DMV® Scleral Cup  Used for manipulating a contact lens for insertion, removal,
and centering.  May also be used for prosthetic eyes.

403303 DMV® Scleral Cup

Sundry Jars

414721 Glass Sundry Jar          7” Tall x 4.25” Wide S/S Lid

414723 Glass Sundry Jar          3” Tall S/S Lid

414724 Glass Sundry Jar          4” Tall x 4” Wide S/S Lid

Miscellaneous 

410003 EZ Drop Applicator Kit

410004 Plastic Eye Wash Cup

410006 Autodrop Eye Drop Applicator

410007 Autosqueeze Bottle Squeezer

E
Y

E
 C

A
R

E
 O

F
F

IC
E

 S
U

P
P

LI
E

S

The

Ease of insertion. Persistance of placement.
Predictable Plug

(866) 752-6006 – FocusLaboratories.com
Trademarks: (Paragon BioTeck, Inc.)  |  Copyright © 2018 Paragon BioTeck, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. 

FLM248-0219-01 

Comprised of a proprietary blend of 100%
Liquid Silicone Rubber

Patented, self-adjusting Micro-Recesses combined
with strategically placed Micro-Beam Technology™
enable reduced rigidity

Supplied sterile, pre-loaded on inserters, and
with two implants per box

Available in multiple diameters:
0.5 — 0.9mm

•

•

•

•

TO ORDER CALL

(866) 752-6006
OR VISIT

FocusLaboratories.com



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 43

E
Y

E
 C

A
R

E
 O

F
F

IC
E

 S
U

P
P

LIE
S

Tourniquets

401101 Latex Tourniquet 18”

401102 Latex-Free Tourniquet 18”

Contact Lens Cases

403100 Contact Lens Cases Flip-Top White 50/Bag

403101 Contact Lens Cases Flip-Top Multi-Color 50/Bag

403201 Contact Lens Case Screw-Top

Renu® Multi-Purpose Contact Lens Solution

219001 Renu® Multi-Purpose Solution 12oz

Contact Lens Accessories

403301 Hard Contact Lens Remover

403302 Contact Lens Tweezers 5”

403304 DMV® Soft Lens Inserter/Remover

DMV® Scleral Cup  Used for manipulating a contact lens for insertion, removal,
and centering.  May also be used for prosthetic eyes.

403303 DMV® Scleral Cup

Sundry Jars

414721 Glass Sundry Jar          7” Tall x 4.25” Wide S/S Lid

414723 Glass Sundry Jar          3” Tall S/S Lid

414724 Glass Sundry Jar          4” Tall x 4” Wide S/S Lid

Miscellaneous 

410003 EZ Drop Applicator Kit

410004 Plastic Eye Wash Cup

410006 Autodrop Eye Drop Applicator

410007 Autosqueeze Bottle Squeezer

Tourniquets

Contact Lens Cases and Supplies

Sundry Jars

Miscellaneous

The

Ease of insertion. Persistance of placement.
Predictable Plug

(866) 752-6006 – FocusLaboratories.com
Trademarks: (Paragon BioTeck, Inc.)  |  Copyright © 2018 Paragon BioTeck, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. 

FLM248-0219-01 

Comprised of a proprietary blend of 100%
Liquid Silicone Rubber

Patented, self-adjusting Micro-Recesses combined
with strategically placed Micro-Beam Technology™
enable reduced rigidity

Supplied sterile, pre-loaded on inserters, and
with two implants per box

Available in multiple diameters:
0.5 — 0.9mm

•

•

•

•

TO ORDER CALL

(866) 752-6006
OR VISIT

FocusLaboratories.com



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

E
Y

E
 C

A
R

E
 O

F
F

IC
E

 S
U

P
P

LI
E

S

44

Post Mydriatic Specs  For use after an exam involving dilation.

411004 Rollens® Gray 100/Bag

411001 Mydriatic Specs with Cardboard Temples Adult 50/Box

411002 Mydriatic Specs with Cardboard Temples Pediatric 50/Box

411011 Slip-in Mydriatic Specs Small 50/Pack

411009 Slip-in Mydriatic Specs Medium 50/Pack

411003 Slip-in Mydriatic Specs Large 50/Pack

411012 Slip-in Mydriatic Specs with Sleeves 50/Box

411005 Solarettes Disposable Glasses 100/Box

Tono Tip Covers  Disposable latex covers that slip over a tonometer tip.

412104 Tono Tip Covers, Individually Wrapped Sleeved 200/Box

412102 Tono-Tip Covers, Bulk Unsleeved 600/Box

412103 Reichert® OCU-FILM® Tip Covers 150/Box

412105 Tono-Tip Covers, Bulk Sleeved 600/Box

General Paper Products
409001 Paper Towels 30 Rolls/Case

409004 Toilet Tissues 80 Rolls/Case

409003 Marcal Facial Tissues 30 Boxes/Case

409006 C-Fold Towels 2400/Case

409007 Multi-Fold Towels 4000/Case

409005 Professional Towel Wipes 13.5” x 18” 500/Case

409101 Kimwipes® X-Large Delicate Task 14.7” x 16.6” 140/Box

409102 Kimwipes® Regular Delicate Task 4.4” x 8.4” 280/Box

409202 Kleenex® Regular  8.4” x 8.4” 100/Box 36 Box/Case

409201 Kleenex® Junior  8.4” x 5.8” 65/Box 48 Box/Case

Post Mydriatics

Tonometer Tip Covers

Paper Products



Manufacturer Unit Model Ref #

AIT Delta-Scan Tracer 214

Alcon A Scan Ocuscan 201

Alcon Auto Keratometer Renaissanse 209

Bausch + Lomb Auto Keratometer K1 701

Bausch + Lomb Auto Refractor AR2 701

Bausch + Lomb Static/Kinetic Perimeter 5000 D01

Bio Rad Octopus 500/500E/Modular 1 201

Biomedics/3M A Scan All Models 201

Biotronics Tonometer 12 211

Burton Auto Refractor BAR-7 209

Canon Auto Keratometer K1/R1/RK1 701

Canon Auto Keratometer RK2/RK3/RK5 209

Canon Auto Ref Lensometer RL10 701

Canon Auto Refractor R30/R50 209

Canon I.O.L. Estimator KU-1/R20/R22 209

Canon Tonometer T-2NCT/TX-10 209

DGH A Scan All Models 207

DGH Pachymter 1000 207

Dicon/Coopervision Auto Perimeter AT 200 201

Dicon/Coopervision Auto Perimeter (Impact) 2000/2500/3000 D01

Dicon/Coopervision Auto Perimeter (Thermal) 2000/2500/3000 201

Dicon/Coopervision Auto Refractor Dioptron V 202

Digilab Tonometer 30R 110

Humphrey A/B Scan 835 201

Humphrey Auto Keratometer All Models 209

Humphrey Lens Analyzers All Models 209

Humphrey Auto Refractor 510 thru 599 209

Humphrey Biometer All Models 229

Humphrey Field Analyzer 605 thru 630 D01

Humphrey Field Analyzer RES710/FDT 612

Humphrey Field Analyzer 720 thru 750 / 740I D01

Huvitz Automatic Lensmeter CLM-3100/A/B/C/D/P 209

Huvitz Auto REF/Keratometer MRK-3100P 209

Jedmed A Scan All Models 207

Kowa Auto Perimeter AP125/AP340 214

Kowa Auto Perimeter AFT-AZ 214

Mackey-Marg Tonometer 15/17 209

Marco A Scan Bioscan 201

Marco Auto Keratometer ARK800 thru 2000 209

Marco Auto Lensometer LM770 thru 870 209

Marco Auto Lensometer 800 to 820/910A to 990 026

Marco Auto Refractor AR1000 thru 3300 209

Marco Tonometer NT2000 209

Marco Total Ref System TRS1200 209

Mentor A Scan III 201

Mentor A Scan/Pachometer 032-001-001 202

Nidek Auto Refractor 2000 209

Nidek B Scan US1600 209

Manufacturer Unit Model Ref #

Nikon Auto Lensmeter NL-2/NL-30 209

Nikon Electronic Refractors OT 3A/7/7A/8 207

Nikon Auto Lensmeter NL-1 026

Nikon Auto Ref Keratometer NRK 8000 228

Nikon Auto Refractor NR5000/5100/7000 207

Nikon Auto Refractor NR5500/SpeedyK 209

Nikon Auto Refractor Retinomax/Kplus 209

Oculus Perimeter EasyField 209

Reichert Auto Lensometer Lenscheck 209

Reichert Logic Tonometer XPERT 209

Shin-Nippon Auto Refractor Accuref-K9001 209

Sonomed A Scan A1500/2500 201

Sonomed A/B Scan A4500 501

Sonomed Microscan 100A 201

Sonomed PacScan 300A 214

Sonomed S Scan A1000 209

Sonometrics A Scan DBR-310 202

Sony A Scan All Models 503

Storz Compuscan P 209

Storz Compuscan LT 214

Storz/Teknar A/A * B/B Scan Alpha II/2020/Omega 201

TCP/Seed Auto Refractor A-2000 209

Teknar A Scan Pach 203

Teknar A Scan III 203

Tomey Auto Lensometer TL 100-2000A/3000A 026

Tomey VEP/ERG PE-300/400 026

Tomey Packymeter SP-3000 209

Tomey B Scan/Biometer UD-6000 209

Tomey Biometer AL-100 209

Tomey Auto Refractor TR/RC4000/RT6000 209

Tomey A Scan/Pachymeter AL-2000/3000 209

Topcon Auto Lensmeter TL1000-2000/LMP5 209

Topcon Auto Perimeter SBP1000 201

Topcon Auto Ref Keratometer KR3000 209

Topcon Auto Refractor All Models 209

Topcon Auto Lensmeter CL-100 209

Topcon Keratometer CK1000 209

Topcon Tonometer CT10/CT20/CT60 209

Trilogic Auto Refractor RX6600 701

Welch Allyn A Scan Echo Rule 201

Thermal Paper Reference Chart

For use with thermal paper list 
found on the top half of page 46

THERMAL PAPER REFERENCE CHART
THIS CHART FOR USE WITH THERMAL PAPER LISTED ON THE TOP OF PAGE 46



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

E
Y

E
 C

A
R

E
 O

F
F

IC
E

 S
U

P
P

LI
E

S

46

Thermal Paper  Utilize the chart on the opposite page to find the correct size.  

Item # Ref # Width Item # Ref # Width

415101 D01 216mm 415110 202 63mm

415102 026 (5/Pack) 37mm 415111 209 57mm

415103 207 80mm 415112 612 57mm

415105 214 112mm 415113 110 57mm

415106 228 60mm 415116 203 63mm

415107 501 High Density 110mm 415117 503 High Density 110mm

415108 201 110mm

See chart on page 45 for reference number.
415109 701 Silver/Electro-

static 60mm

Soaps

407201 AloeGuard™ Antimicrobial Soap Pump 18oz

407204 AloeGuard™ Antimicrobial Soap Refill 1 Gallon

407803 Dial® Gold Antimicrobial Soap Pump 7.5oz

407802 Dial® Gold Antimicrobial Soap Refill 1 Gallon

Instant Hand Sanitizers

407002 Purell® Instant Hand Sanitizer 8oz

407101 AloeGel® Instant Hand Sanitizer Pump 18oz

407102 AloeGel® Instant Hand Sanitizer Flip-Top 4oz

Purell® LTX Touch-Free Instant Hand Sanitizers

450201 White on White 700mL

450202 Brushed Chrome on Black 700mL

450203 White on White 1200mL

450204 Brushed Chrome on Black 1200mL

450210 Hand Sanitizer Refill 700mL

450214 Hand Sanitizer Refill 1200mL

E
Y

E
 C

A
R

E
 O

F
F

IC
E

 S
U

P
P

LIE
S

Thermal Paper

Soap and Hand Sanitizers

Dietary Supplement
Formulated to Support
Ocular Health ∆

TOZAL® goes beyond the AREDS 2 formula to
support ocular health  with a combination
of Taurine, Omega-3 from fish oil, Lutein/Zeaxanthin,
Zinc, Antioxidants, Vitamins A, B6, D3, and
Folic Acid; and is beta-carotene free.

∆

Re-esterified triglyceride omega-3 

Study shows improved or stabilized vision 
in 3 out of 4 people who took Tozal∆*

Actilease® beadlet technology for better 
dissolution∆ 

FLM247-0219-01

This statement has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration.
This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

∆

TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006 OR VISIT FocusLaboratories.com

*Independent study performed in an accredited lab on behalf of Focus Laboratories (2007).



E
Y

E
 C

A
R

E
 O

F
F

IC
E

 S
U

P
P

LIE
S

Dietary Supplement
Formulated to Support
Ocular Health ∆

TOZAL® goes beyond the AREDS 2 formula to
support ocular health  with a combination
of Taurine, Omega-3 from fish oil, Lutein/Zeaxanthin,
Zinc, Antioxidants, Vitamins A, B6, D3, and
Folic Acid; and is beta-carotene free.

∆

Re-esterified triglyceride omega-3 

Study shows improved or stabilized vision 
in 3 out of 4 people who took Tozal∆*

Actilease® beadlet technology for better 
dissolution∆ 

FLM247-0219-01

This statement has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration.
This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

∆

TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006 OR VISIT FocusLaboratories.com

*Independent study performed in an accredited lab on behalf of Focus Laboratories (2007).



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

B
U

LB
S

48

Projectors

AO/Reichert

601014 Chart Projector Project-O-Chart      
Also fits many AO 

projectors

CAX-130 GE
130V 50W

601040 Chart Projector Fits most projectors CAX-130 Eiko or 
comp

130v 50w

601015 Halogen Replacement
No Transformer Required 
(1000 hours)

Replaces CAX 130 130v 50w

601019 Reichert Custom 
Project-O-Chart (1096)

6v 20w

Bausch + Lomb

601014 Chart Projector 71-71-77 CAX-130 GE
130V 50W

601021 Accu-Chart  71-71-37 7v 35w

601018 Acuity Chart 71-71-78/71-34-40 (CDD) 120v 100w

Marco
601014 Chart Projector 6014 CAX-130 GE

130v 50w

601020 CP2 64250 6v 20w

Nikon
601020 NP3 64250

(ESB)
6v 20w

Nikon
601005 CP-3, 4D, Auto Projector 

ACP-1
42409-30060 7v 35w



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 49

B
U

LB
S

Nikon
601002 Viewing Lamp

NF505, NFC50, NFC60
64610 L15A26

12V 50W

Kowa
601002 RC-XV, RCXV2, Pro1, 

Non-Myd 2, Non-Myd 3, FX50C, FX50R, HLX 64610
L15A26

12V 50W

 

AO/Reichert
601007 AO/Reichert, Indirect 11063/1460 6.5V 18W

Welch-Allyn
601008 Welch-Allyn 03000 11600, 11605, 11610, 1800, 11710 3.5V

601009 Welch-Allyn 04900 11720, 11730, 11620, 11630 3.5V

Bausch + Lomb
601003 B&L 71-71-84

15511/CL/14
120v 15w

Marco
601004 Marco 3006, 03887 130v 15w

WE ALSO STOCK HEINE AND PROPPER BULBS

Fundus Cameras

Ophthalmoscopes

Keratometers



Zenoptiq™ Hypochlorous Acid Solution
NOW Available Without a Prescription

Hypochlorous Acid Solution

Zenoptiq is an all-natural, daily eyelid 
and eyelash cleanser that helps 
soothe red, itchy, crusty eyelids.

Same strength as prescription brands 

18-month shelf life

SHATTERPROOF, PET bottle

Using Zenoptiq Hypochlorous Acid 
Solution may provide relief from
symptoms commonly associated with 
MGD, Blepharitis, and Dry Eye.

Zenoptiq Hypochlorous Acid is
an all-natural cleansing agent that 

gently cleanses the eyelids,
removing debris and makeup.

Non-toxic, Non-irritating

All-natural (steroid and antibiotic free)

Advanced Stabilized Formulation

May reduce symptoms such as itch
or in ammation

HELP YOUR PATIENTS TAKE COMMAND OF THEIR EYE HEALTH.

5.42Acinetobacter baumannii MDR 30 sec 99.999

5.25Bacteroides fragilis 30 sec 99.999

5.8Candida albicans 30 sec 99.999

5.21Enterobacter aerogenes 30 sec 99.999

5.52Enterococcus faecalis-VRE 30 sec 99.999

5.32Enterococcus faecium-VRE MDR 30 sec 99.999

5.7Escherichia coli 30 sec 99.999

5.35Escherichia coli O157:H7 30 sec 99.999

4.57Haemophilus in�uenzae 30 sec 99.99

5.25Klebsiella oxytoca-MDR 30 sec 99.999

5.91Klebsiella pneumoniae MDR 30 sec 99.999

5.4Micrococcus luteus 30 sec 99.999

5.5Proteus mirabilis ESBL 30 sec 99.999

5.7Pseudomonas aeruginosa 30 sec 99.999

5.6Serratia marcescens 30 sec 99.999

5.7Staphylococcus aureus 30 sec 99.999

5.86Staphylococcus aureus – MRSA 30 sec 99.999

5.41Staphylococcus aureus – VRSA 30 sec 99.999

5.71Staphylococcus aureus – PVL+ 30 sec 99.999

5.6Staphylococcus epidermidis 30 sec 99.999

4.83Staphylococcus haemolyticus 30 sec 99.99

5.35Staphylococcus hominis 30 sec 99.999

5.27Staphylococcus saprophyticus 30 sec 99.999

6.01Streptococcus pyogenes 30 sec 99.9999

6.25Herpes simplex virus Type 1 30 sec 99.99994

4.5Herpes simplex virus Type 2 30 sec 99.97

4.5Adenovirus Type 19 30 sec 99.997

LOG REDUCTION
(GREATER THAN)NAME OF ORGANISM

KILL TIME
PERCENT

REDUCTION

T I M E  K I L L  T E S T I N G

99.97%30
KILL RATE IN
OR GREATER

S E C O N D S

Hypochlorous Acid Solution

5.42Acinetobacter baumannii MDR 30 seconds 99.99%

5.25Bacteroides fragilis 30 seconds 99.99%

5.8Candida albicans 30 seconds 99.99%

5.21Enterobacter aerogenes 30 seconds 99.99%

5.52Enterococcus faecalis-VRE 30 seconds 99.99%

5.32Enterococcus faecium-VRE MDR 30 seconds 99.99%

5.7Escherichia coli 30 seconds 99.99%

5.35Escherichia coli O157:H7 30 seconds 99.99%

4.57Haemophilus in�uenzae 30 seconds 99.99%

5.25Klebsiella oxytoca-MDR 30 seconds 99.99%

5.91Klebsiella pneumoniae MDR 30 seconds 99.99%

5.4Micrococcus luteus 30 seconds 99.99%

5.5Proteus mirabilis ESBL 30 seconds 99.99%

5.7Pseudomonas aeruginosa 30 seconds 99.99%

5.6Serratia marcescens 30 seconds 99.99%

5.7Staphylococcus aureus 30 seconds 99.99%

5.86Staphylococcus aureus – MRSA 30 seconds 99.99%

5.41Staphylococcus aureus – VRSA 30 seconds 99.99%

5.71Staphylococcus aureus – PVL+ 30 seconds 99.99%

5.6Staphylococcus epidermidis 30 seconds 99.99%

4.83Staphylococcus haemolyticus 30 seconds 99.99%

5.35Staphylococcus hominis 30 seconds 99.99%

5.27Staphylococcus saprophyticus 30 seconds 99.99%

6.01Streptococcus pyogenes 30 seconds 99.99%

6.25Herpes simplex virus Type 1 30 seconds 99.99%

4.5Herpes simplex virus Type 2 30 seconds 99.97%

4.5Adenovirus Type 19

*Independent study performed in an accredited lab on behalf of Focus Laboratories
(In Vitro Eradication of Pathogens)

30 seconds 99.99%

Zenoptiq  has been shown to k i l l  v i ruses, such as
Adenoviruses (p ink eye) and Herpes (ocular herpes) ,  and 25 

other tested microorganisms.*

REDUCES BACTERIA AND VIRUSES:

Zenoptiq kills 99.99% of Adenoviruses 
within 30 seconds*
As one of the most common eye infections 
worldwide, Adenoviral conjunctivitis, or pink 
eye, has more than 20 million cases reported 
each year in the United States alone.

Zenoptiq kills 99.99% of Escherichia coli 
O157: H within 30 seconds*
Escherichia coli can produce ocular infections 
including corneal ulcer and endophthalmitis.

Zenoptiq kills 99.97% of Herpes
(simplex virus type 1&2) within 30
seconds*
Caused by the herpes simplex virus,
eye herpes is a common, recurrent viral
infection a�ecting the eyes. Herpes can range 
from a simple infection to a condition that can
possibly cause blindness. The National Eye 
Institute says an estimated 400,000
Americans have experienced some form of 
ocular herpes, with close to 50,000 new
and recurring cases each year.

REDUCES ITCH AND INFLAMMATION:

Zenoptiq kills 99.99% of Staphylococcus 
aureus within 30 seconds*
Ocular Pruritus is a common symptom of 
several ocular surface diseases (including 
MGD, Blepharitis, and Dry Eye). Zenoptiq kills 
Staphylococcus aureus, which is the most 
common cause of exacerbation of Pruritus.

Also, the imbalance of microorganisms within 
the bio�lm can lead to in�ammation and 
potential for infection. Studies have shown 
that Hypochlorous Acid is especially e�ective 
at degrading the bio�lm and neutralizing 
in�ammatory mediators in the body which also 
reduces bacterial growth on the skin.  

Trademarks: Zenoptiq™ (Paragon BioTeck, Inc.) | Copyright © 2018 Paragon BioTeck, Inc. All Rights Reserved. FLM260-0319-01 

TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006
OR VISIT FocusLaboratories.com

LEARN MORE AT ZENOPTIQ.COM



Zenoptiq™ Hypochlorous Acid Solution
NOW Available Without a Prescription

Hypochlorous Acid Solution

Zenoptiq is an all-natural, daily eyelid 
and eyelash cleanser that helps 
soothe red, itchy, crusty eyelids.

Same strength as prescription brands 

18-month shelf life

SHATTERPROOF, PET bottle

Using Zenoptiq Hypochlorous Acid 
Solution may provide relief from
symptoms commonly associated with 
MGD, Blepharitis, and Dry Eye.

Zenoptiq Hypochlorous Acid is
an all-natural cleansing agent that 

gently cleanses the eyelids,
removing debris and makeup.

Non-toxic, Non-irritating

All-natural (steroid and antibiotic free)

Advanced Stabilized Formulation

May reduce symptoms such as itch
or in ammation

HELP YOUR PATIENTS TAKE COMMAND OF THEIR EYE HEALTH.

5.42Acinetobacter baumannii MDR 30 sec 99.999

5.25Bacteroides fragilis 30 sec 99.999

5.8Candida albicans 30 sec 99.999

5.21Enterobacter aerogenes 30 sec 99.999

5.52Enterococcus faecalis-VRE 30 sec 99.999

5.32Enterococcus faecium-VRE MDR 30 sec 99.999

5.7Escherichia coli 30 sec 99.999

5.35Escherichia coli O157:H7 30 sec 99.999

4.57Haemophilus in�uenzae 30 sec 99.99

5.25Klebsiella oxytoca-MDR 30 sec 99.999

5.91Klebsiella pneumoniae MDR 30 sec 99.999

5.4Micrococcus luteus 30 sec 99.999

5.5Proteus mirabilis ESBL 30 sec 99.999

5.7Pseudomonas aeruginosa 30 sec 99.999

5.6Serratia marcescens 30 sec 99.999

5.7Staphylococcus aureus 30 sec 99.999

5.86Staphylococcus aureus – MRSA 30 sec 99.999

5.41Staphylococcus aureus – VRSA 30 sec 99.999

5.71Staphylococcus aureus – PVL+ 30 sec 99.999

5.6Staphylococcus epidermidis 30 sec 99.999

4.83Staphylococcus haemolyticus 30 sec 99.99

5.35Staphylococcus hominis 30 sec 99.999

5.27Staphylococcus saprophyticus 30 sec 99.999

6.01Streptococcus pyogenes 30 sec 99.9999

6.25Herpes simplex virus Type 1 30 sec 99.99994

4.5Herpes simplex virus Type 2 30 sec 99.97

4.5Adenovirus Type 19 30 sec 99.997

LOG REDUCTION
(GREATER THAN)NAME OF ORGANISM

KILL TIME
PERCENT

REDUCTION

T I M E  K I L L  T E S T I N G

99.97%30
KILL RATE IN
OR GREATER

S E C O N D S

Hypochlorous Acid Solution

5.42Acinetobacter baumannii MDR 30 seconds 99.99%

5.25Bacteroides fragilis 30 seconds 99.99%

5.8Candida albicans 30 seconds 99.99%

5.21Enterobacter aerogenes 30 seconds 99.99%

5.52Enterococcus faecalis-VRE 30 seconds 99.99%

5.32Enterococcus faecium-VRE MDR 30 seconds 99.99%

5.7Escherichia coli 30 seconds 99.99%

5.35Escherichia coli O157:H7 30 seconds 99.99%

4.57Haemophilus in�uenzae 30 seconds 99.99%

5.25Klebsiella oxytoca-MDR 30 seconds 99.99%

5.91Klebsiella pneumoniae MDR 30 seconds 99.99%

5.4Micrococcus luteus 30 seconds 99.99%

5.5Proteus mirabilis ESBL 30 seconds 99.99%

5.7Pseudomonas aeruginosa 30 seconds 99.99%

5.6Serratia marcescens 30 seconds 99.99%

5.7Staphylococcus aureus 30 seconds 99.99%

5.86Staphylococcus aureus – MRSA 30 seconds 99.99%

5.41Staphylococcus aureus – VRSA 30 seconds 99.99%

5.71Staphylococcus aureus – PVL+ 30 seconds 99.99%

5.6Staphylococcus epidermidis 30 seconds 99.99%

4.83Staphylococcus haemolyticus 30 seconds 99.99%

5.35Staphylococcus hominis 30 seconds 99.99%

5.27Staphylococcus saprophyticus 30 seconds 99.99%

6.01Streptococcus pyogenes 30 seconds 99.99%

6.25Herpes simplex virus Type 1 30 seconds 99.99%

4.5Herpes simplex virus Type 2 30 seconds 99.97%

4.5Adenovirus Type 19

*Independent study performed in an accredited lab on behalf of Focus Laboratories
(In Vitro Eradication of Pathogens)

30 seconds 99.99%

Zenoptiq  has been shown to k i l l  v i ruses, such as
Adenoviruses (p ink eye) and Herpes (ocular herpes) ,  and 25 

other tested microorganisms.*

REDUCES BACTERIA AND VIRUSES:

Zenoptiq kills 99.99% of Adenoviruses 
within 30 seconds*
As one of the most common eye infections 
worldwide, Adenoviral conjunctivitis, or pink 
eye, has more than 20 million cases reported 
each year in the United States alone.

Zenoptiq kills 99.99% of Escherichia coli 
O157: H within 30 seconds*
Escherichia coli can produce ocular infections 
including corneal ulcer and endophthalmitis.

Zenoptiq kills 99.97% of Herpes
(simplex virus type 1&2) within 30
seconds*
Caused by the herpes simplex virus,
eye herpes is a common, recurrent viral
infection a�ecting the eyes. Herpes can range 
from a simple infection to a condition that can
possibly cause blindness. The National Eye 
Institute says an estimated 400,000
Americans have experienced some form of 
ocular herpes, with close to 50,000 new
and recurring cases each year.

REDUCES ITCH AND INFLAMMATION:

Zenoptiq kills 99.99% of Staphylococcus 
aureus within 30 seconds*
Ocular Pruritus is a common symptom of 
several ocular surface diseases (including 
MGD, Blepharitis, and Dry Eye). Zenoptiq kills 
Staphylococcus aureus, which is the most 
common cause of exacerbation of Pruritus.

Also, the imbalance of microorganisms within 
the bio�lm can lead to in�ammation and 
potential for infection. Studies have shown 
that Hypochlorous Acid is especially e�ective 
at degrading the bio�lm and neutralizing 
in�ammatory mediators in the body which also 
reduces bacterial growth on the skin.  

Trademarks: Zenoptiq™ (Paragon BioTeck, Inc.) | Copyright © 2018 Paragon BioTeck, Inc. All Rights Reserved. FLM260-0319-01 

TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006
OR VISIT FocusLaboratories.com

LEARN MORE AT ZENOPTIQ.COM



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

B
U

LB
S

52

Haag-Streit
601026 900 HS366 6V 4.5A

601120 BC900 HS120-0559 12V 30W

601148 900 - Prefocus
Special Flange

41340 6v 4.5A

Zeiss
601027 39-01-53 6v 25w

601031 30SL Main Illum 64260 12v 30w

601062 20SL Main Illum 64251 6v 20w

601084 BIO Indirect 199189 6v 10w

AO/Reichert
601026 12533 HS366 6v 4.5a

Bausch + Lomb/Thorpe
601028 B&L/Thorpe 71-71-50 6V 25W

Kowa
601031 SL5, SL7, ASL7A26

Hand Held
64260 12v 30w

Marco
601026 IIB, III, V HS366 6V 4.5A

601031 Ultra 64260 12v 30w

Slit Lamps



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 53

B
U

LB
S

Mentor
601026 22-4003 HS366 6V 4.5A

Nikon
601031 NS-1, NS-2 Zoom, CS-2 64260 12v 30w

Topcon
601026 3D,  5D , 6E HS366

40310-25600
6V 4.5A

601029 2D, 1E, 2E, 3E, 4E, 7E 40340-20700 6V 20W

601030 SL-1, 1A, 1D 40300-25500 6V 33W

Woodlyn

601002 545070 64610/BRL 12V 50W

Haag-Streit
601013 940-750/HS510-250 Main Illumination 6V 27W

4.5A

Zeiss-Humphrey
601002 Humphrey Field Analyzer Main Illumination 12V 50W

Can’t find the bulb for your equipment? 
Call us and we’ll gladly assist you in finding it!

Slit Lamps

Perimeters



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

B
U

LB
S

54

Copeland-Optec
601023 Regular CJB360R 2.4V

601037 Halogen CJB360H 3.5V

Heine
601024 Streak X.01.88.058 3.5V

601080 Streak X.02.88.048 3.5V

601084 Omega 100,180,200 X.04.88.068 6V 10W 
Indirect

Propper
601078 Spot 199405 X.02.88.044 3.5V

601080 Streak 199028 X.02.88.048 3.5V

601084 Propper Indirect X.04.88.068 6V 10W 

Welch-Allyn
601038 Streak 03700 3.5V

601025 Halogen 08200 3.5V

Bausch + Lomb

601055 Model 70 25S11/5C 130V 25W

Marco

601006 Model 101 25S11N/IF
4007

120V 25W

601004 Model 201 15T7N/CL-130
03887

130V 15W

Retinoscopes

Lens Meters



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 55

B
A

T
T

E
R

IE
S

Batteries  Replacement batteries for most common equipment.

691001 Tonopen I/II 1.4v DA312B8W 8/Pack

691002 Tonopen XL 3v DL1/3NBK 2/Pack

691003 AO/Reichert Regular
ophthalmoscope, Ful-Vue

2.5V CJB114

691004 AO/Reichert Giant Scope, Vista 
Master, Monocular Indirect

2.5V CJB120

691005 Mentor B.A.T. 5V CJB224

691006 Copeland-Optec Retinoscope 2.5V CJB360

691007 Copeland-Optec Retinoscope 3.5V CJB360H

691008 Welch-Allyn® Handles 60700, 
70700, 71500

2.5V CJB720

691009 Welch-Allyn® Handles 71000, 
71020, 71670

3.5V CJB722

691010 Keeler Instruments 3.5V CJB191

691011 Welch-Allyn® Handles 71000-A, 
71020-A, 71000-C, 71020-C, 
71055-C

3.5V CJB723

691012 Welch-Allyn® Handles 60700, 
70700, 71500 

2.5V WA72000

691014 Welch-Allyn® Pocketscope 
72800

2.5V WA72600

691015 Welch-Allyn® Handles 60700, 
70700, 71500

3.5V WA72200

691016 Welch-Allyn® Handles 71000-A, 
71020-A, 71000-C, 71020-C, 
71055-C

3.5V WA72300

  

Batteries



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

IN
D

E
X

56

A

Acetazolamide 11

Adapters 32

Adhesives 24

Air Deodorizers 19

AK-Fluor™ 5

Akten® 12

Alcohol 17

Alcohol Dispenser 17

Alcohol Prep Pads 17

Algerbrush 35

Allen Preschool Cards 41

AloeGel® 46

AloeGuard™ 46

Ammonia Inhalants 11

Amsler Grid Pads 41

Aneroid Sphygmomanometer 40

Ansell® Surgical Gloves 29

Anti-Infective 9

Anti-Inflammatory 9

Antimicrobial Soap 46

Antiseptics 17

Apraclonidine 11

Artificial Tears 16

Atropine Sulfate 7

Autodrop Eye Drop Applicator 43

Autosqueeze Bottle Squeezer 43

B

Bacitracin 10

Bacitracin Zinc Polymyxin B Sulfate 10

Balanced Salt Solution 8

Bandages 24

Band-Aid® 24

Bard-Parker® Blades and Scalpels 20

Barraquer Cilia Forceps 36

Barraquer Speculums 38

Batteries 55

Beaver-Visitec Punctal Occluders 14

Benzoin Swabsticks 17

Betadine® 23

Betadine™ Ophthalmic Prep Solution 23

Biohazard Disposal 23

Biohazard Label 23

Blades 20

Blenderm™ Surgical Tape 24

Blood Pressure System 40

Bonn Tying Forceps 36

Bouffant Caps 30

Brimonidine Tartrate™ 11

Bulbs 48-54

Burrs 35

Butterfly Infusion Sets 33

C

Cannulas 32

Capsulotomy Scissors 39

Castroviejo Lacrimal Dilators 38

Castroviejo Suture Forceps 36

Cauteries 27

Cavicide® 19

C-Fold Towels 44

Chalazion Curette 36

Chalazion Forceps 37

Charts, Eye 41

Chin Rest Papers 40

Cidex® 21

Cidex® OPA Disinfecting Solution 21

Cilia Forceps 36



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 57

IN
D

E
X

Ciprofloxacin 10

Citrace® 19

Citrastat® 19

Clorox® Broad Spectrum Quarternary Disinfectant 19

Cobalt Blue Cap for Penlight 40

Cohesive Bandages 24

Cold Packs 25

Collagen Plugs by Lacrimedics 16

Collagen Plugs by Beaver Visitec 15

ComfortClear™ Lid Wipes 4

Comfortear® Lacrisolve® 180 Punctum Plugs 13

Comfortear® Punctum Plugs 13

Comply™ Instrument Protectors 21

Comply™ Steam Indicator Tape 21

Contact Lens Cases 43

Corneal Light Shields 31

Cotton Balls 17

Cotton Tipped Applicators 17

Covers, Reichert® OCU-FILM® Tip 44

CTAs 17

Customized Fluorescein Angiography Kit 5

Cyclomydril™ 7

Cyclopentolate 7

Cycloplegics 7

D

Deodorizers 19

Desmarres Chalazion Forceps 37

Dexamethasone 9

Dial® 46

Diclofenac 9

Disinfectant 19

Disposable Penlights 40

Drainage Ring 31

Drapes 22

Drug Organizers 40

Durapore™ Surgical Tape 24

E

Emesis Basins 40

Epinephrine 11

Erythromycin 10

Ethicon Sutures 22

Exam Gloves 28-29

Exam Room Supplies 40

Extend™ Punctal Occluders 14

Eye Charts 41

EyeGiene 16

Eye Model with Stand 40

Eye Pads 27

Eye Pledget 31

Eye Protection 30

Eye Shields 27

Eye Wash 8

Eye Wash Cup 43

EZ Drop Applicator Kit 43

F

Feather Stainless Steel Blades 20

Fenestrated Drape 22

Filters 31

Finger Cots 22

Fluid Filters 31

Fluorescein Sodium 5

Fluorescein Sodium & Benoxinate 5

Fluorescein Sodium Strips 6

Fluorometholone 9

Forceps 36-37

Foreign Body Removal 35

Foreign Body Spuds 38



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

IN
D

E
X

58

G

Gauze 25

Gentamicin 10

Gentian Violet Skin Marker 23

GloStrips™ 6

Gonioscopic Gel Inverter 40

Gonioscopic Solution 5

Gonioscopic Solution Holder 5

Gowns, Surgical 30

H

Halsted Mosquito Forceps 36

Hand Sanitizers 46

Hartman Mosquito Forceps 37

Hot Packs 25

Hydrion pH Test Strips 6

Hydrogen Peroxide 17

Hydroxyamphetamine hydrobromide 7

I

Indocyanine Green 5

Infusion Sets 33

Inserter for Comfortear® Plugs 13

Inserter for Parasol® Plugs 15

Instant Cold Pack 25

Instant Hot Pack 25

Instrument Protectors 21

Instruments 36

Instrument Tray 21

Iopidine® 11

Iris Scissors 39

Irrigating Cannulas 32

Irrigating Solution 8

Ishihara Color Tests 41

Isopropyl Alcohol 17

J

Jeweler’s Forceps 37

K

Kenalog® 9

Kimura Spatula 36

Kimwipes® 44

Kleenex® 44

L

Lacrimal Dilators 38

Lacrimal Plugs 16

Lacrimal Probes 38

Lacrimedics® 16

Lambert Chalazion Forceps 37

Lasik Eye Drapes 22

Latex Exam Gloves 28-29

Lidocaine 12

Lidocaine Gel 12

Lid Speculums 38

Light Shields 31

LiquiTears Lubricant Eye Drops 16

Lubrifresh PM 16

M

Masks 30

Maxitrol® 9

Medicine Cups 40

Methylene Blue Marking Pad 23

Metricide® Sterilizing Solution 21

Meyerhoefer Chalazion Curette 36

Micro Flow™ Punctal Occluders 15



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 59

IN
D

E
X

Micropore™ Surgical Tape 24

MicroTouch® Gloves 29

Mosquito Forceps 37

Multi-Fold Towels 44

Muro 128® 8

Myco Blades and Scalpels 20

Mydriatics 7

Mydriatic Specs 44

N

Near Point Cards 41

Needles 33

Nemesis™ Safety Eyewear 30

Neomycin Polymyxin B Sulfate Dexamethasone 9

NitriDerm® Gloves 28

Nitrile Exam Gloves 28

Non-Fenestrated Drape 22

O

O3+Maqui™ 4

Occluders 41

OCU-FILM® 44

Ocushield™ 30

Ofloxacin 10

OPA Disinfecting Solution 21

Opticlude™ Orthoptic Eye Patch 27

P

Paper Tape 24

Paper, Thermal 45-46

Paper Towels 44

Parasol® Punctal Occluders 14

Paremyd® 7

Pegs for Chin Rests 40

Penlights 40

Phenol Red Tear Test 6

Phenylephrine Hydrochloride Ophthalmic Solution 7

pH Test Strips 6

Pilocarpine 11

Polyvinyl Alcohol 16

Post Mydriatics 44

Povidone-Iodine 23

Povidone-Iodine Swabsticks and Pads 23

Prednisolone Acetate 9

Prednisone 9

Prep Pads, Alcohol 17

Prep Pads, Povidone-Iodine 23

Proparacaine 12

Protection, Surgical 30

Purell® 46

PVA 31

PVA Instrument Wipe 31

PVA Spears 31

PVA Wick 31

Q

Quickload™ Punctal Occluders 15

R

Reichert® OCU-FILM® Tip Covers 44

Renu® Multi-Purpose Solution 43

Rollens® 44

Rose Bengal Strips 6

S

Safe-Seal™ Sterilization Pouches 21

Safety Scalpels 20

Sani-Cloth® 19



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM

IN
D

E
X

60

Sanitizers 46

Scalpels 20

Scleral Cup 40

Schirmer Tear Test 6

Scissors 39

Sharps Containers 23

Shoe Covers 30

Skin Marking Pens and Pads 23

Soap 46

Sodium Bicarbonate 8

Sodium Chloride 8

Solarettes 44

Speculums 38

Sphygmomanometer 40

Stainless Steel Blades 20

Stainless Steel Instrument Tray 21

Steam Indicator Tape 21

Sterile Water 8

Sterilization Pouches 21

Sterilizing Solution 21

Stopcocks 32

Sulfacetamide Sodium Prednisolone Sodium

    Phosphate 9

Sundry Jars 43

Surface Disinfectants 19

Surgical Gloves 29

Surgical Gowns 30

Surgical Instruments 36

Surgical Prep 23

Surgical Protection 30

Surgical Tape 24

Suture Forceps 36

Sutures 22

Swabsticks, Povidone-Iodine 23

Swab Sticks, Alcohol 17

Syringes 32-33

Syringes with Needles 33

T

Tear Test Strips 6

Technocut® Stainless Steel Scalpels 20

Tenotomy Scissors 39

Tetracaine 12

Thermal Paper 45-46

Timolol Maleate 11

Timoptic® 11

Tissues 44

Tobramycin 10

Toilet Tissues 44

Tonopen Battery 55

Tono Tip Covers 44

Tourniquets 43

Towel Drape 22

Towels 44

Tozal® 4

Transpore™ Surgical Tape 24

Trimethoprim Sulfate and Polymyxin B Sulfate 10

Tropicamide 7

Tying Forceps 36

U

Ultrasound Gel 40

Universal Chin Rest Papers 40

V

Valve 32

Vannas Capsulotomy Scissors 39

Vasocidin® 9



TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006  |  OR VISIT FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM 61

IN
D

E
X

Vinyl Exam Gloves 28

Vision Testing 41

VisiPlug® Dissolvable Lacrimal Plugs 16

Voltaren® 9

W

Water, Sterile 8

Wavicide-01® Sterilizing Solution 21

Winged Infusion Sets 33

Wipes 44

X

Xylocaine® 12

Z

Zenoptiq™ 4

Zone Quick™ 6

Hypochlorous Acid Solution

Zenoptiq is an 
all-natural, daily 
eyelid and eyelash 
cleanser that helps 
soothe red, itchy, 
crusty eyelids.

Trademarks: Zenoptiq™ (Paragon BioTeck, Inc.)
Copyright © 2018 Paragon BioTeck, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

FLM280-0419-01 

TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006
OR VISIT ShopFocusLabs.com

LEARN MORE AT ZENOPTIQ.COM

Pure, Advanced, Stabilized solution
available without a prescription

The more you order, the more you save!
Volume Discount Pricing is available by calling our customer care 

representatives who will assist you in placing your order.
Call us at 866-752-6006.



3

We’re Expanding
Not only our product line of eye care supplies but our website too! 

THE NEW FOCUSLABORATORIES.COM WEBSITE
Introducing

CHECK OUT OUR
MONTHLY SPECIALS

AND THE DEAL OF THE DAY SECTIONS!
Tips to get you started: 

• Our new user-friendly design makes shopping quick and convenient.

• Search for a specific product by using the search bar and the quick search categories. 

• Save time by using the Quick Cart, which allows you to save items you continually
   order or items you need for future use (see page 63), for quicker and easier ordering.  

FLM290-0419-01 

focuslaboratories.com
(866)752-6006

Welcome! To set up your account please 
complete the registration form by clicking 
REGISTER in the top right-hand corner.

New customers1

Use your same username and password 
to log in, nothing has changed here.

Existing customers2

To view pricing and to purchase products, 
access your Focus Laboratories account 
by clicking LOG IN at the top, right-hand 
corner of the page.

Pricing and Products



�����������������������
������������������
����������������
���

�����������������������
������������������
����������������
���

���

������

������

������������������������������������������������������������

�����
����

���������������������������������������������������
�����������
���������������
�	���������������������������������������
�������
�������������������������������	����������������

�����������

�����������������������������������������
	����������������

�������������������������������������
����	

����������������������������������������

��������������

���������©����������
��	���	����
��	�������
���
������



City                                       State                   ZipCity                                       State                   Zip

E-mail (Tracking information will be sent to this address) 

Visit www.focuslaboratories.com for exclusive offers, up to the minute pricing, and featured products. 

Pay by credit card
For your safety and protection one of our Customer Care
representatives will contact you to get your credit card
information for payment and to complete your order.

TAX**

SHIPPING & HANDLING

TOTAL ORDER

SHIP TO:

PAYMENT:

UPS Ground       3 Day Select       2nd Day Air       Next Day Air           

ITEM# DESCRIPTION PRICE EACH TOTAL

  lear
  mfort

Lid Wipes

TM

Paraben, Alcohol & Fragrance Free

The on-the-go, no-rinse wipe for an active lifestyle!

ComfortClear™ Lid Wipes are 
designed to gently cleanse the 
sensitive skin around the eyes. 
These premium lid wipes remove 
debris, including makeup,
from eyelids and lashes and may 
be essential for patients in
managing dry, itchy, flaky skin. 

30 pre-moistened, individually-wrapped, 
disposable wipes  

No rinse afterwards 

Made from a non-woven material  

Can be used as a warm or cold compress

Trademarks: ComfortClear™
(Focus Laboratories)

Copyright © 2018 Focus Laboratories.
All Rights Reserved. 

FLM246-0219-01 

TO ORDER CALL
(866) 752-6006

OR VISIT
FocusLaboratories.com

Learn more at www.ComfortClear.com



  lear
  mfort

Lid Wipes

TM

Paraben, Alcohol & Fragrance Free

The on-the-go, no-rinse wipe for an active lifestyle!

ComfortClear™ Lid Wipes are 
designed to gently cleanse the 
sensitive skin around the eyes. 
These premium lid wipes remove 
debris, including makeup,
from eyelids and lashes and may 
be essential for patients in
managing dry, itchy, flaky skin. 

30 pre-moistened, individually-wrapped, 
disposable wipes  

No rinse afterwards 

Made from a non-woven material  

Can be used as a warm or cold compress

Trademarks: ComfortClear™
(Focus Laboratories)

Copyright © 2018 Focus Laboratories.
All Rights Reserved. 

FLM246-0219-01 

TO ORDER CALL
(866) 752-6006

OR VISIT
FocusLaboratories.com

Learn more at www.ComfortClear.com

Ordering
Online: www.focuslaboratories.com
Telephone orders toll-free: (866) 752-6006
 Monday-Friday 7am to 7pm Central Time.
Fax order: (501) 753-6021 anytime 7 days per week.
Email: orders@focuslaboratories.com 

Payment Terms
Terms are net 30 days on open accounts*. Statements are 
sent monthly. Payments on statement or invoice may be 
made by check, money order, or major credit card.
All major credit cards are accepted. 

Ask about having your open account set for monthly
credit card auto-payments.

Non-term accounts can pay with any major credit card.  

*To establish an open account, call (866) 752-6006.

Shipping 
Orders are shipped via ground unless otherwise specified.  
Shipping and handling charges will be added to your invoice.

You may also request Next Day, Next Day Early AM (8am), 
Second Day, 3 Day Select or Saturday delivery.

COD shipments also available.

Special Orders
Special order items may take two weeks or more for
delivery and are not returnable unless defective.

Please report any damaged shipments to delivery
driver upon receipt to ensure proper credit.

Damages and discrepancies must be reported within 2 
business days to receive credit or replacement.

Return Goods Policy
All returns must have a Return Merchandise Authorization 
(RMA) number in order to receive credit. Please display the 
RMA number on the address label and include the RMA 
within the package. RMA numbers are valid for 7 business 
days following issuance.

For an RMA number, call customer service at (866) 752-6006

Ship returns to:
 Focus Laboratories, Inc.
 11205 Richardson Drive 
 North Little Rock, AR 72113 

All returned merchandise is subject to the 
following terms:

• All returns are subject to a 15% restocking fee.
•  Pharmaceuticals, emergency response items,
 special order items, and other sensitized products  
    are not eligible for return.
• No merchandise is acceptable for return without 
 original packaging, package insert, and product 
 must be in resalable condition.
• Defective merchandise must be returned within
 10 days.
• RMAs require a copy of the original invoice or
 invoice date and number for reference.
• We will not reimburse costs associated with any 
 express/expedited shipping method.

Pharmaceuticals are not eligible for return.

No returns accepted after 30 days from date of invoice.

Discrepancies/Defective Items must be reported within 2 
business days after delivery.

NOTE: Pricing, brand, image, description, and availability of 
products within this catalog are subject to change without 
notice. Items may be substituted for an equivalent product by 
a different manufacturer.

Terms and Conditions

 

We have listed the most commonly ordered items and brands within this catalog.
If you can’t find the product you’re looking for, we can help! We offer many stocked items 

not listed and can typically accommodate special orders on new products by request.

Call us or visit us online for a full selection.

Return Goods Policy
All returns must have a Return Merchandise Authorization 
(RMA) number in order to receive credit. Please display the 
RMA number on the address label and include the RMA 
within the package. RMA numbers are valid for 7 business 
days following issuance.

For an RMA number, call customer service at (866) 752-6006

Ship returns to:
 Focus Laboratories, Inc.
 11205 Richardson Drive 
 North Little Rock, AR 72113 

All returned merchandise is subject to the 
following terms:

• All returns are subject to a 15% restocking fee.
•  Pharmaceuticals, emergency response items,
 special order items, and other sensitized products  
    are not eligible for return.
• No merchandise is acceptable for return without 
 original packaging, package insert, and product 
 must be in resalable condition.
• Defective merchandise must be returned within
 10 days.
• RMAs require a copy of the original invoice or
 invoice date and number for reference.
• We will not reimburse costs associated with any 
 express/expedited shipping method.

Pharmaceuticals are not eligible for return.

No returns accepted after 30 days from date of invoice.

Discrepancies/Defective Items must be reported within 2 
business days after delivery.

NOTE: Pricing, brand, image, description, and availability of 
products within this catalog are subject to change without 
notice. Items may be substituted for an equivalent product by 
a different manufacturer.

Ordering
Online: www.focuslaboratories.com
Telephone orders toll-free: (866) 752-6006
 Monday-Friday 7am to 7pm Central Time.
Fax order: (501) 753-6021 anytime 7 days per week.
Email: orders@focuslaboratories.com 

Payment Terms
Terms are net 30 days on open accounts*. Statements are 
sent monthly. Payments on statement or invoice may be 
made by check, money order, or major credit card.
All major credit cards are accepted. 

Ask about having your open account set for monthly
credit card auto-payments.

Non-term accounts can pay with any major credit card.  

*To establish an open account, call (866) 752-6006.

Shipping 
Orders are shipped via ground unless otherwise specified.  
Shipping and handling charges will be added to your invoice.

You may also request Next Day, Next Day Early AM (8am), 
Second Day, 3 Day Select or Saturday delivery.

COD shipments also available.

Special Orders
Special order items may take two weeks or more for
delivery and are not returnable unless defective.

Please report any damaged shipments to delivery
driver upon receipt to ensure proper credit.

Damages and discrepancies must be reported within 2 
business days to receive credit or replacement.

Return Goods Policy
All returns must have a Return Merchandise Authorization 
(RMA) number in order to receive credit. Please display the 
RMA number on the address label and include the RMA 
within the package. RMA numbers are valid for 7 business 
days following issuance.

For an RMA number, call customer service at (866) 752-6006

Ship returns to:
 Focus Laboratories, Inc.
 11205 Richardson Drive 
 North Little Rock, AR 72113 

All returned merchandise is subject to the 
following terms:

• All returns are subject to a 15% restocking fee.
•  Pharmaceuticals, emergency response items,
 special order items, and other sensitized products  
    are not eligible for return.
• No merchandise is acceptable for return without 
 original packaging, package insert, and product 
 must be in resalable condition.
• Defective merchandise must be returned within
 10 days.
• RMAs require a copy of the original invoice or
 invoice date and number for reference.
• We will not reimburse costs associated with any 
 express/expedited shipping method.

Pharmaceuticals are not eligible for return.

No returns accepted after 30 days from date of invoice.

Discrepancies/Defective Items must be reported within 2 
business days after delivery.

NOTE: Pricing, brand, image, description, and availability of 
products within this catalog are subject to change without 
notice. Items may be substituted for an equivalent product by 
a different manufacturer.

Terms and Conditions

 

We have listed the most commonly ordered items and brands within this catalog.
If you can’t find the product you’re looking for, we can help! We offer many stocked items 

not listed and can typically accommodate special orders on new products by request.

Call us or visit us online for a full selection.



Orders may be submitted via:
Order Form: Fax this form to (501) 753-6021
Online: www.focuslaboratories.com
Phone: (866) 752-6006

Date 

11205 Richardson Drive 
North Little Rock, AR 72113 

Doctor’s Name (First and Last) and Clinic Name 

Doctor’s License Number Name

Address Address

City                                       State                   ZipCity                                       State                   Zip

Phone                                       Fax

E-mail (Tracking information will be sent to this address) 

Same as billing

*Please consult our website or call our Customer Care Representatives at (866) 752-6006
 for all current pricing.

**Shipping and Handling charges will be added to the final invoice.

Visit www.focuslaboratories.com for exclusive offers, up to the minute pricing, and featured products. 

Pay by credit card
For your safety and protection one of our Customer Care
representatives will contact you to get your credit card
information for payment and to complete your order.

Bill my account

BILL TO:

TAX**

SHIPPING & HANDLING

TOTAL ORDER

SHIP TO:

PAYMENT:

SHIPPING METHOD:

UPS Ground       3 Day Select       2nd Day Air       Next Day Air           

ITEM# DESCRIPTIONQTY PRICE EACH TOTAL



Better Nutrition to Support Healthy Vision

 
COMBATS 
DRY EYE SYMPTOMS
AND PROMOTES HEALTHY TEARS

FLM245-0219-01

MaquiBright® 
Clinical trials show Maqui Berry increases 
tear production and improves dry eye 
symptoms.

Omega-3 Fatty Acids
O3+Maqui contains 2745mg of highly refined 
omega-3 fish oil in a re-esterified triglyceride form.   

Patented Unigel™ Technology
The only patended technology that combines a
liquid & powder tablet in one convenient softgel.

 

This statement has not been evaluated by the Food and Drug 
Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, 

cure or prevent any disease.

TO ORDER CALL (866) 752-6006
OR VISIT FocusLaboratories.com

Trademarks: O3+Maqui™ (Focus Laboratories) 

Copyright © 2018 Focus Laboratories.  
All Rights Reserved.

Learn More at: www.O3Maqui.com



11205 Richardson Drive 
North Little Rock, AR 72113 

Innovative Products
that support eye health

— Since 2005 —

Copyright © 2019 Focus Laboratories. All Rights Reserved.

Focus Laboratories is a specialty eye care pharmaceutical

company dedicated to addressing the needs of health care

providers and their patients through the discovery and

development of innovative medicines and devices that

support eye health and improve the quality of life.

FOCUS LABORATORIES 
(866) 752-6006

OR VISIT
FocusLaboratories.com


